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SEA A-BB+B-C - 2/5/2012

Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI  8Ahluwalia, Madeline1 17.29

OCON-WI  8Stoiber, Emma E2 18.85

SEA-WI  7Badillo, Sofia3 20.10

OCON-WI  7Steitzer, Eva4 20.86

SEA-WI  8Gabbey, Libby R5 21.15

NBSC-WI  7Anderson, Becca D6 21.74

WEST-WI  6Labinski, Aniela M7 29.11

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI  8Badillo, Natalia1 41.53

J-HK-WI  7Talabac, Mara V2 44.59

OCON-WI  8Stoiber, Emma E3 46.65

SEA-WI  8Gabbey, Libby R4 56.75

WEST-WI  6Labinski, Aniela M5 1:05.18

SEA-WI  7Chavez-Alvarado, Maritxell I--- NS

SEA-WI  8Hernandez, Ria H--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI  8Ahluwalia, Madeline1 21.12

SEA-WI  8Hernandez, Ria H2 23.25

OCON-WI  8Stoiber, Emma E3 24.38

SEA-WI  7Badillo, Sofia4 25.94

NBSC-WI  7Anderson, Becca D5 27.06

OCON-WI  7Steitzer, Eva6 28.54

WEST-WI  6Labinski, Aniela M7 30.82

SEA-WI  7Chavez-Alvarado, Maritxell I--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI  8Ahluwalia, Madeline1 22.52

J-HK-WI  7Talabac, Mara V2 24.97

SEA-WI  8Hernandez, Ria H3 26.31

SEA-WI  7Badillo, Sofia4 30.69

OCON-WI  7Steitzer, Eva5 31.40

OCON-WI  8Stoiber, Emma E6 31.94

NBSC-WI  7Anderson, Becca D7 34.90

WEST-WI  6Labinski, Aniela M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

J-HK-WI  7Talabac, Mara V1 22.35

SEA-WI  7Badillo, Sofia2 24.73

OCON-WI  7Steitzer, Eva3 30.36

SEA-WI  8Gabbey, Libby R--- DQ

NBSC-WI  7Anderson, Becca D--- DQ

SEA-WI  7Chavez-Alvarado, Maritxell I--- NS

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI  8Ahluwalia, Madeline1 1:43.65

49.59 54.06

J-HK-WI  7Talabac, Mara V2 1:45.59

50.81 54.78

SEA-WI  8Gabbey, Libby R3 2:15.37

1:05.15 1:10.22

SEA-WI  8Hernandez, Ria H--- DQ

52.68

SEA-WI  7Chavez-Alvarado, Maritxell I--- NS

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

WEST-WI 10Jagdfeld, Meghan1 30.81

OCON-WI  9Dressel, Paige A2 32.16

OCON-WI 10Jacob, Erin P3 32.41

SEA-WI 10Bollendorf, Sara M4 33.51

OCON-WI 10O'Malley, Amanda K5 33.52

MM-WI  9de Moya-Cotter, Gaby T6 34.10

GYST-WI 10Spende, Kate A7 34.37

MM-WI 10Dowd, Bailey R8 34.58

J-HK-WI 10Zimdars, Brianna G9 34.62

NBSC-WI 10Nowak, Riley J10 35.02

OCON-WI 10Sheridan, Payton L11 35.17

GYST-WI  9Dietzel, Morgan A12 35.64

B-C - Division

SEA-WI  9Reischl, Mackenzie J1 36.59

OCON-WI  9Harper, Carly R2 37.18

UNAT  9Sonday, Lily M3 37.44

NBSC-WI 10Emerson, Kya M4 37.62

MM-WI  9Burki, Caroline M5 38.12

SEA-WI  9Frodl, Maya6 38.89

GYST-WI  9O'Brien, Lauren R7 39.41

NBSC-WI  9Putney, Brianna M8 39.47

J-HK-WI  9Krebs, Amber L9 39.59

WEST-WI 10Lynch, Abbey R10 39.71

MM-WI  7Gunderson, Kate F11 39.92

MM-WI  9Burke, Abby K12 40.11

SEA-WI 10Scharff, Alison M13 40.16

OCON-WI 10Banik, Sophie W14 40.77

J-HK-WI  8Houwers, Ella M15 41.04

J-HK-WI  9Bols, Lydia J16 41.08

WEST-WI 10Burzenski, Kate K17 41.40

WEST-WI 10Drosen, Molly E18 41.84

NBSC-WI  9Brenzel, Eilee M19 42.26

OCON-WI  9Igau, Ashley E20 43.14

WEST-WI  9Kreitlow, CJ C21 43.39

SEA-WI  9Miller, Ella R22 43.88

SEA-WI  9Kehl, Hannah K*23 43.91

SEA-WI  9Pham, Taylor J*23 43.91

MM-WI  9Rodenberg, Alexandra J25 44.24

WEST-WI  9George, Ashley M26 44.36

WEST-WI  9Range, Mackenzie E27 44.37

J-HK-WI  8Lambert, Tess B28 44.47

NBSC-WI  9Heger, Hannah M29 44.67

WEST-WI  9Brantner, Kailee R30 45.48

SEA-WI  9Smith, Felicity L31 46.18

SEA-WI  9Cain, Emily G32 47.77

SEA-WI 10Bote, Kayla E33 48.70

NBSC-WI 10Wieneke, Allie L34 48.79

SEA-WI 10Julius, Cayla L35 48.88

WEST-WI  9Pyritz, Becky R36 59.05

WEST-WI  9Olson, Abigail M37 59.16

Non-Award Division

SEA-WI 10Sosa, Carmen M--- NS

WEST-WI 10Shetty, Neha K--- NS

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

OCON-WI 10Sheridan, Payton L1 36.85

SEA-WI 10Bollendorf, Sara M2 39.47

GYST-WI  9Dietzel, Morgan A3 39.62

OCON-WI 10O'Malley, Amanda K4 39.63

MM-WI  9Burki, Caroline M5 39.93

MM-WI 10Dowd, Bailey R6 40.57

MM-WI  7Gunderson, Kate F7 42.90

NBSC-WI 10Emerson, Kya M8 43.43

NBSC-WI  9Putney, Brianna M9 43.45

B-C - Division

NBSC-WI 10Nowak, Riley J1 43.85

J-HK-WI  9Bols, Lydia J2 44.05

SEA-WI  9Reischl, Mackenzie J3 44.27

OCON-WI  9Harper, Carly R4 44.63

UNAT  9Sonday, Lily M5 46.06

OCON-WI  9Igau, Ashley E6 47.64

J-HK-WI  8Houwers, Ella M7 47.67

WEST-WI  9Jones, Lucia A8 47.90

WEST-WI 10Lynch, Abbey R9 48.07

NBSC-WI  9Brenzel, Eilee M10 48.10

SEA-WI 10Scharff, Alison M11 48.14

WEST-WI  9George, Ashley M12 48.34

J-HK-WI  9Krebs, Amber L13 48.71

SEA-WI  9Miller, Ella R14 48.78

OCON-WI 10Webster, Emily D15 48.90

MM-WI 10Onley, Jenna A16 49.14

MM-WI  9Rodenberg, Alexandra J17 50.92

WEST-WI  9Range, Mackenzie E18 51.69

SEA-WI  9Kehl, Hannah K19 52.76

WEST-WI 10Drosen, Molly E20 53.51

J-HK-WI  8Lambert, Tess B21 57.06

SEA-WI  9Smith, Felicity L22 58.62

WEST-WI  9Pyritz, Becky R23 58.89

NBSC-WI 10Wieneke, Allie L24 59.09

NBSC-WI  9Heger, Hannah M25 59.40

SEA-WI 10Bote, Kayla E26 1:00.04

WEST-WI  9Olson, Abigail M27 1:00.46

SEA-WI  9Cain, Emily G28 1:03.25

SEA-WI 10Sosa, Carmen M29 1:09.04

WEST-WI 10Shetty, Neha K--- SCR

Non-Award Division

SEA-WI  9Frodl, Maya--- DQ
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SEA A-BB+B-C - 2/5/2012

Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

OCON-WI 10O'Malley, Amanda K1 42.31

MM-WI 10Cramer, Danielle J2 42.34

J-HK-WI  9Fanshaw, Sophia E3 46.33

B-C - Division

OCON-WI 10Sheridan, Payton L1 47.92

OCON-WI  9Harper, Carly R2 49.13

MM-WI  9Burke, Abby K3 49.73

MM-WI 10Onley, Jenna A4 50.14

SEA-WI  9Buhler, Isabelle5 50.18

UNAT  9Sonday, Lily M6 50.61

GYST-WI 10Spende, Kate A7 51.16

NBSC-WI  9Putney, Brianna M8 52.01

J-HK-WI  9Bols, Lydia J9 52.05

J-HK-WI  8Houwers, Ella M10 52.58

J-HK-WI  9Krebs, Amber L11 52.77

NBSC-WI 10Emerson, Kya M12 52.95

NBSC-WI 10Nowak, Riley J13 53.08

WEST-WI  9George, Ashley M14 53.19

SEA-WI 10Scharff, Alison M15 53.33

WEST-WI 10Lynch, Abbey R16 55.52

MM-WI  9Rodenberg, Alexandra J17 56.04

WEST-WI  9Jones, Lucia A18 56.32

MM-WI 10Rudolph, Jenna M19 56.39

OCON-WI 10Webster, Emily D20 56.87

NBSC-WI  9Brenzel, Eilee M21 57.04

OCON-WI  9Igau, Ashley E22 57.37

OCON-WI 10Herman, Allyson G23 57.40

SEA-WI 10Bote, Kayla E24 57.56

J-HK-WI  8Lambert, Tess B25 58.07

OCON-WI 10Banik, Sophie W26 59.44

WEST-WI  9Range, Mackenzie E27 59.69

WEST-WI  9Brantner, Kailee R28 1:01.53

NBSC-WI 10Wieneke, Allie L29 1:01.59

SEA-WI  9Cain, Emily G30 1:03.46

WEST-WI 10Burzenski, Kate K31 1:04.71

SEA-WI  9Frodl, Maya32 1:05.68

NBSC-WI  9Heger, Hannah M33 1:07.62

WEST-WI  9Olson, Abigail M34 1:07.66

WEST-WI  9Pyritz, Becky R35 1:18.07

Non-Award Division

WEST-WI 10Drosen, Molly E--- DQ

SEA-WI  9Smith, Felicity L--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

MM-WI 10Cramer, Danielle J1 34.71

WEST-WI 10Jagdfeld, Meghan2 35.56

MM-WI  9de Moya-Cotter, Gaby T3 36.26

WEST-WI 10Vega, Savannah C4 36.65

J-HK-WI 10Zimdars, Brianna G5 39.75

GYST-WI  9O'Brien, Lauren R6 40.60

OCON-WI  9Dressel, Paige A7 41.37

NBSC-WI 10Nowak, Riley J8 41.41

B-C - Division

J-HK-WI  9Krebs, Amber L1 43.22

MM-WI  9Burke, Abby K2 44.53

MM-WI  7Gunderson, Kate F3 45.12

OCON-WI  9Steitzer, Ellen K4 45.54

MM-WI 10Onley, Jenna A5 46.90

NBSC-WI 10Emerson, Kya M6 46.97

SEA-WI  9Reischl, Mackenzie J7 47.43

J-HK-WI  9Bols, Lydia J8 48.56

J-HK-WI  8Houwers, Ella M9 48.57

SEA-WI 10Betthauser, Paige H10 49.00

MM-WI 10Rudolph, Jenna M11 49.95

J-HK-WI  8Lambert, Tess B12 52.02

OCON-WI 10Herman, Allyson G13 52.03

SEA-WI  9Buhler, Isabelle14 52.58

WEST-WI  9Brantner, Kailee R15 53.96

SEA-WI  9Pham, Taylor J16 56.89

OCON-WI 10Webster, Emily D17 56.94

SEA-WI  9Miller, Ella R18 57.40

WEST-WI  9Kreitlow, CJ C19 59.56

SEA-WI 10Julius, Cayla L20 1:00.18

NBSC-WI 10Wieneke, Allie L21 1:00.61

WEST-WI 10Burzenski, Kate K22 1:01.44

SEA-WI  9Kehl, Hannah K23 1:11.68

Non-Award Division

NBSC-WI  9Heger, Hannah M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

WEST-WI 10Vega, Savannah C1 1:20.02

37.57 42.45

OCON-WI 10Jacob, Erin P2 1:22.03

38.67 43.36

OCON-WI  9Dressel, Paige A3 1:22.71

40.15 42.56

OCON-WI 10O'Malley, Amanda K4 1:23.62

39.81 43.81

SEA-WI 10Bollendorf, Sara M5 1:24.40

40.40 44.00

MM-WI  9de Moya-Cotter, Gaby T6 1:25.88

38.64 47.24

GYST-WI  9Dietzel, Morgan A7 1:33.57

41.60 51.97

B-C - Division

GYST-WI 10Spende, Kate A1 1:33.89

45.49 48.40

OCON-WI 10Sheridan, Payton L2 1:35.24

45.75 49.49

SEA-WI  9Reischl, Mackenzie J3 1:36.33

46.05 50.28

NBSC-WI  9Putney, Brianna M4 1:38.16

43.29 54.87

MM-WI  9Burki, Caroline M5 1:38.65

44.10 54.55

MM-WI 10Onley, Jenna A6 1:38.84

46.92 51.92

MM-WI  9Burke, Abby K7 1:39.99

46.88 53.11

OCON-WI  9Harper, Carly R8 1:40.17

48.43 51.74

OCON-WI  9Steitzer, Ellen K9 1:41.29

44.96 56.33

SEA-WI 10Betthauser, Paige H10 1:41.90

46.23 55.67

WEST-WI 10Lynch, Abbey R11 1:45.39

50.30 55.09

SEA-WI 10Scharff, Alison M12 1:45.88

50.36 55.52

SEA-WI  9Frodl, Maya13 1:46.82

49.97 56.85

SEA-WI  9Buhler, Isabelle14 1:49.80

52.72 57.08

NBSC-WI  9Brenzel, Eilee M15 1:50.76

52.53 58.23

WEST-WI  9Jones, Lucia A16 1:50.85

52.42 58.43

OCON-WI  9Igau, Ashley E17 1:51.10

56.47 54.63

MM-WI  9Rodenberg, Alexandra J18 1:51.13

55.36 55.77

OCON-WI 10Webster, Emily D19 1:51.16

52.43 58.73

SEA-WI 10Julius, Cayla L20 1:58.87

1:01.07 57.80

Non-Award Division

SEA-WI  9Pham, Taylor J--- DQ

57.83

MM-WI 10Rudolph, Jenna M--- DQ

53.53

MM-WI 10Cramer, Danielle J--- DQ

35.97

WEST-WI  9Olson, Abigail M--- NS

WEST-WI 10Shetty, Neha K--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

PX3-WI 12McLaughlin, Philomena L1 28.41

NBSC-WI 12Matiszik, Gabrielle K2 28.70

WEST-WI 12Garvens, Alex S*3 29.14

SEA-WI 12Mertins, Caitlin M*3 29.14

J-HK-WI 12De Remer, Olivia R5 29.37

MM-WI 12Rodenberg, Grace N6 29.47

OCON-WI 12Guzanick, Hailey N7 29.65

OCON-WI 11Jordan, Amanda M8 29.71

WEST-WI 12Lynch, Gracey9 29.92

MM-WI 11Thomson, Hailey S10 30.16

OCON-WI 12Harper, Peyton R11 30.22
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SEA A-BB+B-C - 2/5/2012

Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
A-BB - Division ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

NBSC-WI 12Verdun, Emma D12 30.56

WEST-WI 12Loppnow, Madison L13 30.94

J-HK-WI 12Dammen, Libby A14 30.96

J-HK-WI 12Yeazel, Anna Mae M15 31.01

UNAT 11Sonday, Isabelle J16 31.10

GYST-WI 11Stahmer, Ashley L17 31.12

OCSC-WI 12Przybyl, Grace E18 31.18

SEA-WI 11Villalobos, Maria V19 31.37

GYST-WI 12Madey, Karly A20 31.76

SPDY-WI 12Check, Emily21 31.87

B-C - Division

OCON-WI 11Dressel, Sydnee P1 32.16

J-HK-WI 12Fanshaw, Grace2 32.17

OCON-WI 11Zimmer, Brittney A3 32.41

OCON-WI 12Igau, Carlee A4 32.57

MM-WI 12Onley, Alyssa M5 32.64

WEST-WI 11Magno-Hester, Onyx S6 32.72

SEA-WI 11Pennings, Alice K7 33.15

OCON-WI 12Krogulski, Alyssa M8 33.17

SEA-WI 11Rose, Kayla J9 33.22

WEST-WI 11Portz, Jenna J10 33.29

SEA-WI 11Reischl, Marlee A11 33.51

WEST-WI 11Wanasek, Devon12 33.57

WEST-WI 12Qiu, Annie13 33.66

WEST-WI 11Van Der Merwe, Lexi14 34.02

NBSC-WI 11Diodati, Emily C15 34.68

J-HK-WI 11Zimdars, Caitlyn M16 34.71

GYST-WI 11Coltman, Emma B17 34.85

WEST-WI 11Leppla, Mikala L18 35.47

WEST-WI 11Pyritz, Jenny S19 35.58

WEST-WI 11Langsdorf, Olivia K20 35.70

WEST-WI 12McDaniel, Sarah N21 36.92

MM-WI 11Widner, Kelsey V22 37.11

WEST-WI 11Klobucnik, Kayla K23 38.12

WEST-WI 11Siegel, Sophia A24 38.77

MM-WI 11Jeffson, Hannah G25 38.86

OCON-WI 11Wick, Emma M26 39.49

SEA-WI 11Cain, Erin M27 39.80

SEA-WI 12Marz, Vera J28 41.28

OCON-WI 11Felton, Johana E29 41.34

SEA-WI 11Ries, Tanya A30 42.22

SEA-WI 11Verwey, Ali M31 42.49

SEA-WI 11Reske, Kallia N32 46.09

SEA-WI 11Sosa, Madeline J33 47.61

OCON-WI 11Pennell, Maeve E34 51.46

Non-Award Division

OCON-WI 11Deaven, Mia H--- NS

NBSC-WI 12Carter, Abby L--- NS

GYST-WI 11Reece, Kelsey A--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

NBSC-WI 12Matiszik, Gabrielle K1 32.10

WEST-WI 12Garvens, Alex S2 33.94

SPDY-WI 12Check, Emily3 34.32

J-HK-WI 12De Remer, Olivia R4 35.48

OCSC-WI 12Przybyl, Grace E5 35.63

SEA-WI 11Villalobos, Maria V6 35.68

GYST-WI 12Madey, Karly A7 36.18

GYST-WI 11Horn, Phoenix A8 36.32

B-C - Division

J-HK-WI 11Oja, Kaylee1 37.15

WEST-WI 11Portz, Jenna J2 37.39

GYST-WI 11Stahmer, Ashley L3 37.55

OCON-WI 12Krogulski, Alyssa M4 37.91

OCON-WI 12Craft, Alexis G5 37.95

OCON-WI 11Dressel, Sydnee P6 38.17

SEA-WI 11Rose, Kayla J7 38.38

WEST-WI 12Qiu, Annie8 38.52

J-HK-WI 11Zimdars, Caitlyn M9 38.73

SEA-WI 11Reischl, Marlee A10 39.74

WEST-WI 11Leppla, Mikala L11 39.88

WEST-WI 11Magno-Hester, Onyx S12 40.65

SEA-WI 11Pham, Tessa A13 42.06

WEST-WI 11Lirette, Ava N14 42.45

WEST-WI 11Langsdorf, Olivia K15 42.59

OCON-WI 11Deaven, Mia H16 42.94

OCON-WI 12Frankmann, Allison M17 44.14

WEST-WI 11Klobucnik, Kayla K18 44.68

SEA-WI 11Verwey, Ali M19 45.07

SEA-WI 11Ries, Tanya A20 46.49

MM-WI 12Rudolph, Megan M21 46.85

SEA-WI 12Marz, Vera J22 47.84

SEA-WI 11Sosa, Madeline J23 53.96

OCON-WI 11Pennell, Maeve E24 54.22

SEA-WI 12Montgomery, Emma F25 54.44

Non-Award Division

GYST-WI 11Reece, Kelsey A--- NS

SEA-WI 11Siudak, Olivia G--- NS

SEA-WI 11Lazzeroni, Ella G--- NS

WEST-WI 12Resset, Camryn N--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

GYST-WI 12O'Brien, Katelyn A1 36.90

OCON-WI 12Harper, Peyton R2 38.16

GYST-WI 12Verdoni, Gabby M3 38.22

J-HK-WI 12Nelson, Maddie N4 39.22

OCSC-WI 12Przybyl, Grace E*5 39.33

J-HK-WI 12Yeazel, Anna Mae M*5 39.33

GYST-WI 11Coltman, Emma B7 39.71

GYST-WI 11Horn, Phoenix A8 40.68

B-C - Division

J-HK-WI 11Oja, Kaylee1 41.22

GYST-WI 12Dover, Molly H2 41.46

MM-WI 12Onley, Alyssa M3 41.86

WEST-WI 11Wanasek, Devon4 42.31

WEST-WI 11Leppla, Mikala L5 42.80

WEST-WI 12Loppnow, Madison L6 43.41

WEST-WI 11Van Der Merwe, Lexi7 44.12

WEST-WI 11Lirette, Ava N8 44.44

WEST-WI 12Venturella, Maria A9 44.69

J-HK-WI 11Talabac, Lauren K10 46.46

WEST-WI 12Burgos, Lexi D11 46.80

SEA-WI 11Pham, Tessa A12 47.34

OCON-WI 11Deaven, Mia H13 47.39

OCON-WI 12Craft, Alexis G14 47.75

GYST-WI 11Stahmer, Ashley L15 47.87

OCON-WI 12Weil, Hope M16 48.14

J-HK-WI 11Zimdars, Caitlyn M17 48.33

WEST-WI 12McDaniel, Sarah N18 48.44

WEST-WI 11Magno-Hester, Onyx S19 48.46

MM-WI 11Widner, Kelsey V20 48.47

SEA-WI 11Jacobson, Kate R21 49.16

OCON-WI 11Wick, Emma M22 49.52

WEST-WI 11Klobucnik, Kayla K23 50.61

OCON-WI 12Brenner, Carly M24 51.87

OCON-WI 12Frankmann, Allison M25 52.35

SEA-WI 11Cain, Erin M26 52.38

OCON-WI 11Felton, Johana E27 55.48

SEA-WI 11Verwey, Ali M28 56.68

SEA-WI 11Reske, Kallia N29 58.14

OCON-WI 11Pennell, Maeve E30 1:00.66

SEA-WI 12Montgomery, Emma F31 1:01.37

Non-Award Division

WEST-WI 11Siegel, Sophia A--- DQ

SEA-WI 11Sosa, Madeline J--- DQ

GYST-WI 11Reece, Kelsey A--- NS

SEA-WI 11Siudak, Olivia G--- NS

SEA-WI 11Lazzeroni, Ella G--- NS

WEST-WI 12Resset, Camryn N--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

SEA-WI 11Villalobos, Maria V1 31.34

GYST-WI 12Dover, Molly H2 31.36

J-HK-WI 12Nelson, Maddie N3 32.82

GYST-WI 12O'Brien, Katelyn A4 32.93

OCON-WI 11Jordan, Amanda M5 33.16

SEA-WI 12Mertins, Caitlin M6 33.36

J-HK-WI 12De Remer, Olivia R7 33.42

WEST-WI 12Venturella, Maria A8 33.51

OCON-WI 12Guzanick, Hailey N9 33.57

J-HK-WI 12Dammen, Libby A10 33.65

J-HK-WI 11Oja, Kaylee11 35.07

B-C - Division

GYST-WI 12Madey, Karly A1 35.13

J-HK-WI 12Yeazel, Anna Mae M2 35.35

SPDY-WI 12Check, Emily3 35.99

OCON-WI 12Igau, Carlee A4 36.33

MM-WI 11Thomson, Hailey S5 36.35

J-HK-WI 11Zimdars, Caitlyn M6 36.43

OCON-WI 11Zimmer, Brittney A7 36.63
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Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
B-C - Division ...   (Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

SEA-WI 11Pennings, Alice K8 36.94

WEST-WI 11Van Der Merwe, Lexi9 37.82

WEST-WI 12Burgos, Lexi D10 38.40

OCON-WI 12Krogulski, Alyssa M11 38.89

SEA-WI 11Rose, Kayla J12 40.32

MM-WI 11Jeffson, Hannah G13 41.46

J-HK-WI 11Talabac, Lauren K14 41.75

OCON-WI 12Weil, Hope M15 43.56

NBSC-WI 11Diodati, Emily C16 43.74

GYST-WI 11Coltman, Emma B17 44.57

WEST-WI 11Pyritz, Jenny S*18 44.72

SEA-WI 11Jacobson, Kate R*18 44.72

WEST-WI 11Portz, Jenna J20 44.85

SEA-WI 11Verwey, Ali M21 45.97

WEST-WI 11Langsdorf, Olivia K22 48.49

WEST-WI 11Lirette, Ava N23 48.54

SEA-WI 11Reske, Kallia N24 49.26

MM-WI 12Rudolph, Megan M25 50.26

SEA-WI 12Montgomery, Emma F26 53.16

OCON-WI 11Felton, Johana E27 54.28

SEA-WI 12Marz, Vera J28 54.56

SEA-WI 11Cain, Erin M29 56.33

Non-Award Division

OCON-WI 12Craft, Alexis G--- DQ

WEST-WI 12Lynch, Gracey--- NS

NBSC-WI 12Carter, Abby L--- NS

SEA-WI 11Siudak, Olivia G--- NS

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

GYST-WI 12Verdoni, Gabby M1 1:10.58

32.84 37.74

GYST-WI 12O'Brien, Katelyn A2 1:12.60

34.04 38.56

PX3-WI 12McLaughlin, Philomena L3 1:13.89

32.78 41.11

GYST-WI 12Dover, Molly H4 1:15.33

34.41 40.92

OCON-WI 11Jordan, Amanda M5 1:15.86

34.74 41.12

SEA-WI 11Villalobos, Maria V6 1:16.38

34.52 41.86

OCON-WI 12Guzanick, Hailey N7 1:17.89

35.43 42.46

MM-WI 11Thomson, Hailey S8 1:18.35

37.44 40.91

MM-WI 12Onley, Alyssa M9 1:18.42

36.81 41.61

WEST-WI 12Venturella, Maria A10 1:18.68

37.01 41.67

OCON-WI 12Igau, Carlee A11 1:19.68

37.44 42.24

SEA-WI 11Pennings, Alice K12 1:19.70

39.00 40.70

B-C - Division

GYST-WI 11Horn, Phoenix A1 1:20.20

37.22 42.98

J-HK-WI 11Oja, Kaylee2 1:20.66

37.35 43.31

OCON-WI 12Krogulski, Alyssa M3 1:24.01

39.83 44.18

OCON-WI 12Craft, Alexis G4 1:24.24

38.84 45.40

WEST-WI 12Qiu, Annie5 1:24.77

41.74 43.03

WEST-WI 12Burgos, Lexi D6 1:25.95

38.95 47.00

SEA-WI 11Reischl, Marlee A7 1:26.47

41.43 45.04

J-HK-WI 11Talabac, Lauren K8 1:26.85

40.29 46.56

SEA-WI 11Pham, Tessa A9 1:27.48

39.81 47.67

WEST-WI 11Portz, Jenna J10 1:27.52

40.38 47.14

SEA-WI 11Rose, Kayla J11 1:27.55

42.16 45.39

GYST-WI 11Coltman, Emma B12 1:28.94

44.44 44.50

WEST-WI 11Langsdorf, Olivia K13 1:32.93

44.57 48.36

WEST-WI 11Lirette, Ava N14 1:34.16

43.80 50.36

SEA-WI 11Jacobson, Kate R15 1:36.12

46.63 49.49

OCON-WI 12Weil, Hope M16 1:37.14

47.35 49.79

OCON-WI 11Felton, Johana E17 1:42.62

49.77 52.85

MM-WI 12Rudolph, Megan M18 1:43.11

51.35 51.76

OCON-WI 12Frankmann, Allison M19 1:44.31

50.76 53.55

SEA-WI 11Cain, Erin M20 1:52.99

54.26 58.73

Non-Award Division

NBSC-WI 12Verdun, Emma D--- NS

SEA-WI 11Lazzeroni, Ella G--- NS

SEA-WI 11Siudak, Olivia G--- NS

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 12Mertins, Caitlin M1 1:02.64

30.63 32.01

WEST-WI 12Garvens, Alex S2 1:04.30

30.67 33.63

NBSC-WI 12Matiszik, Gabrielle K3 1:05.09

31.33 33.76

J-HK-WI 12Nelson, Maddie N4 1:05.40

31.18 34.22

MM-WI 12Rodenberg, Grace N5 1:05.66

31.28 34.38

MM-WI 11Thomson, Hailey S6 1:05.75

31.74 34.01

WEST-WI 12Lynch, Gracey7 1:06.04

31.27 34.77

J-HK-WI 12Dammen, Libby A8 1:06.41

32.20 34.21

NBSC-WI 12Verdun, Emma D9 1:07.14

32.98 34.16

J-HK-WI 12Fanshaw, Grace10 1:07.48

33.02 34.46

OCON-WI 12Harper, Peyton R11 1:07.72

32.71 35.01

GYST-WI 11Stahmer, Ashley L12 1:08.21

32.35 35.86

GYST-WI 11Horn, Phoenix A13 1:09.36

34.02 35.34

J-HK-WI 12Yeazel, Anna Mae M14 1:09.54

32.73 36.81

OCON-WI 11Dressel, Sydnee P15 1:11.23

34.57 36.66

OCON-WI 10Jacob, Erin P16 1:13.01

34.72 38.29

OCON-WI  9Dressel, Paige A17 1:13.07

34.94 38.13

WEST-WI 12Loppnow, Madison L18 1:13.38

33.23 40.15

WEST-WI 11Wanasek, Devon19 1:15.30

36.02 39.28

J-HK-WI 10Zimdars, Brianna G20 1:16.33

36.09 40.24

J-HK-WI  9Fanshaw, Sophia E21 1:17.65

35.97 41.68

MM-WI 10Dowd, Bailey R22 1:18.01

36.14 41.87

SEA-WI 11Reischl, Marlee A23 1:19.35

38.22 41.13

OCON-WI 11Deaven, Mia H24 1:19.40

39.02 40.38

WEST-WI 11Pyritz, Jenny S25 1:22.41

38.90 43.51

MM-WI 11Widner, Kelsey V26 1:22.55

39.32 43.23

NBSC-WI 11Diodati, Emily C27 1:23.32

40.67 42.65

OCON-WI 12Frankmann, Allison M28 1:24.77

38.66 46.11

WEST-WI 11Klobucnik, Kayla K29 1:26.40

41.28 45.12

GYST-WI  9O'Brien, Lauren R30 1:27.15

40.21 46.94

OCON-WI 11Wick, Emma M31 1:27.55

40.29 47.26
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SEA A-BB+B-C - 2/5/2012

Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free)

WEST-WI 12McDaniel, Sarah N32 1:28.79

43.12 45.67

SEA-WI 11Ries, Tanya A33 1:33.23

43.06 50.17

SEA-WI 12Montgomery, Emma F34 1:40.00

46.30 53.70

SEA-WI 10Betthauser, Paige H35 1:40.21

46.76 53.45

WEST-WI  9Kreitlow, CJ C36 1:40.69

46.88 53.81

SEA-WI  9Pham, Taylor J37 1:42.30

49.72 52.58

WEST-WI 10Drosen, Molly E38 1:42.69

47.36 55.33

SEA-WI  9Buhler, Isabelle39 1:46.05

48.15 57.90

SEA-WI  9Smith, Felicity L40 1:47.64

SEA-WI 11Reske, Kallia N*41 1:48.94

47.22 1:01.72

OCON-WI 12Brenner, Carly M*41 1:48.94

48.07 1:00.87

SEA-WI 10Bote, Kayla E43 2:00.43

55.25 1:05.18

WEST-WI  9Pyritz, Becky R44 2:14.87

1:04.11 1:10.76

UNAT 11Sonday, Isabelle J--- DQ

32.52

NBSC-WI 12Carter, Abby L--- NS

WEST-WI 12Resset, Camryn N--- NS

 
Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PX3-WI 12McLaughlin, Philomena L1 5:55.18

31.28 34.03 36.7835.65

36.52 36.35 37.06 36.57

35.90 35.04

SEA-WI 12Mertins, Caitlin M2 6:08.52

32.72 36.84 36.5537.09

38.40 37.76 37.88 38.12

37.26 35.90

J-HK-WI 12Fanshaw, Grace3 6:12.80

34.64 37.65 38.4138.43

38.79 38.27 37.90 37.94

36.43 34.34

J-HK-WI 12Dammen, Libby A4 6:15.86

33.07 36.97 38.9538.12

39.34 38.03 38.43 38.93

37.86 36.16

NBSC-WI 12Verdun, Emma D5 6:20.11

38.95 38.00

38.72 40.31 39.09 39.25

36.64 30.77

UNAT 11Sonday, Isabelle J6 6:42.96

36.72 39.71 41.5840.68

41.07 41.14 42.02 41.03

39.77 39.24

SEA-WI 11Pennings, Alice K7 6:46.11

35.30 41.25 40.8240.69

42.23 42.42 41.20 41.84

41.86 38.50

OCON-WI 12Igau, Carlee A8 6:47.78

46.13 41.97 42.0642.50

41.58 41.89 41.68 41.87

37.25 30.85

WEST-WI 10Vega, Savannah C9 6:51.00

33.93 38.96 41.1040.56

43.12 42.41 44.73 42.52

43.74 39.93

J-HK-WI  9Fanshaw, Sophia E10 6:51.47

48.67 42.76 41.5641.96

42.01 41.34 41.70 41.08

39.51 30.88

WEST-WI 12Venturella, Maria A11 6:54.72

34.98 40.49 42.0542.49

43.64 42.34 43.42 42.08

42.20 41.03

SEA-WI 11Jacobson, Kate R12 8:25.30

2:42.16 50.71

53.01

2:12.92

SEA-WI 10Betthauser, Paige H13 8:45.20

1:02.07 53.45 54.7554.32

55.17 54.32 54.45 54.05

1:22.62

NBSC-WI 12Carter, Abby L--- SCR

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYST-WI 12Verdoni, Gabby M1 1:10.67

34.91 35.76

PX3-WI 12McLaughlin, Philomena L*2 1:10.75

34.99 35.76

GYST-WI 12O'Brien, Katelyn A*2 1:10.75

34.86 35.89

OCON-WI 11Jordan, Amanda M4 1:13.01

35.69 37.32

NBSC-WI 12Matiszik, Gabrielle K5 1:13.23

35.43 37.80

MM-WI 12Rodenberg, Grace N6 1:13.49

35.43 38.06

SPDY-WI 12Check, Emily7 1:16.08

37.24 38.84

MM-WI 10Cramer, Danielle J8 1:16.49

OCSC-WI 12Przybyl, Grace E9 1:17.88

38.80 39.08

MM-WI 12Onley, Alyssa M10 1:18.69

38.50 40.19

OCON-WI 11Dressel, Sydnee P11 1:20.18

39.95 40.23

UNAT 11Sonday, Isabelle J12 1:20.97

39.94 41.03

OCON-WI 11Zimmer, Brittney A13 1:23.04

40.61 42.43

WEST-WI 11Wanasek, Devon14 1:23.76

40.90 42.86

MM-WI  9Burki, Caroline M15 1:25.39

41.83 43.56

SEA-WI 10Bollendorf, Sara M16 1:26.07

43.36 42.71

J-HK-WI  9Fanshaw, Sophia E17 1:26.16

40.48 45.68

J-HK-WI 11Talabac, Lauren K18 1:27.22

42.59 44.63

GYST-WI  9Dietzel, Morgan A19 1:29.40

45.02 44.38

J-HK-WI 10Zimdars, Brianna G20 1:30.12

43.17 46.95

MM-WI 10Dowd, Bailey R21 1:33.38

SEA-WI 11Pham, Tessa A22 1:34.32

45.07 49.25

MM-WI  7Gunderson, Kate F23 1:34.98

45.81 49.17

WEST-WI 11Magno-Hester, Onyx S24 1:37.12

UNAT  9Sonday, Lily M25 1:37.30

47.77 49.53

OCON-WI 10Herman, Allyson G26 1:38.58

49.59 48.99

WEST-WI 10Burzenski, Kate K27 1:44.17

50.40 53.77

SEA-WI 11Ries, Tanya A28 1:44.18

50.57 53.61

SEA-WI 12Marz, Vera J29 1:47.84

53.52 54.32

SEA-WI  9Miller, Ella R30 1:50.53

52.06 58.47

SEA-WI  9Kehl, Hannah K31 1:54.26

55.96 58.30

SEA-WI 10Julius, Cayla L32 2:02.97

58.42 1:04.55

SEA-WI  9Cain, Emily G33 2:20.24

1:08.48 1:11.76

WEST-WI  9Jones, Lucia A34 2:25.10

1:45.52 39.58

WEST-WI  9George, Ashley M--- DQ

54.28

SEA-WI 11Lazzeroni, Ella G--- NS

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

J-HK-WI 12De Remer, Olivia R1 2:34.19

34.33 38.51 36.0045.35

J-HK-WI 12Nelson, Maddie N2 2:42.69

35.06 41.62 37.0348.98

J-HK-WI 12Fanshaw, Grace3 2:46.42

40.03 41.68 34.6150.10
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Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM)

OCON-WI 12Harper, Peyton R4 2:47.97

39.48 43.38 38.1047.01

MM-WI 12Rodenberg, Grace N5 2:48.68

36.32 40.65 39.6452.07

WEST-WI 12Lynch, Gracey6 2:54.31

38.51 45.10 38.1752.53

OCON-WI 11Zimmer, Brittney A7 2:56.56

41.10 46.70 37.3951.37

OCON-WI 10Jacob, Erin P8 2:59.33

45.67 43.74 36.2453.68

WEST-WI 12Burgos, Lexi D9 3:09.21

41.58 46.93 44.0656.64

WEST-WI 11Van Der Merwe, Lexi10 3:09.83

45.22 48.25 41.3455.02

WEST-WI 11Pyritz, Jenny S11 3:25.94

46.15 51.17 48.361:00.26

NBSC-WI 11Diodati, Emily C12 3:30.45

49.65 54.01 43.551:03.24

OCON-WI 10Herman, Allyson G13 3:33.99

54.90 52.43 45.651:01.01

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

GYST-WI 14Quaerna, Kaarin E1 26.69

GYST-WI 14Ion, Julia E2 27.29

OCON-WI 13Wright, Emily L3 27.58

WEST-WI 13Scanlan, Kaitie E4 27.64

EBSC-WI 13Mahoney, Ellen M5 27.96

EBSC-WI 14Illgen, Rachel E6 27.99

EBSC-WI 13Patt, Greta A7 28.09

J-HK-WI 13Krebs, Debra J8 28.12

J-HK-WI 14Reuterskiold, Libby M9 28.15

MM-WI 13Boudreau, Laura A10 28.29

SWAT-WI 13Klement, Meghan E11 28.48

GYST-WI 14Stratton, Natalie12 28.49

OCON-WI 14Bateson, Natalie N13 28.67

GYST-WI 13Anderson, Morgan B14 28.69

WEST-WI 14Youngbauer, Sydney15 28.75

EBSC-WI 13Babikova, Tatiana D16 28.76

WEST-WI 14Soderberg, Shelby17 28.77

OCON-WI 13Haney, Haley E18 28.83

EBSC-WI 14Rein, Lauren E19 28.94

J-HK-WI 13Calhoon, Hannah M20 29.20

SWAT-WI 14Lepkowski, Jourdan J21 29.26

OCON-WI 13Zimmer, Brianna L22 29.29

WEST-WI 14Wannamaker, Molly C23 29.34

EBSC-WI 14Kirmis, Sara R24 29.41

EBSC-WI 14Kreger, Elise A25 29.47

OCON-WI 13Debus, McKenna C26 29.49

J-HK-WI 13Zimdars, Sydney A27 29.58

OCON-WI 14Martins, Erica L28 30.15

WEST-WI 14Warren, Kelsey R29 30.41

OCON-WI 14Sueflohn, Taylor L30 30.42

EBSC-WI 14Haas, Anna E31 30.59

EBSC-WI 14Perkins, Molly R32 30.87

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Emma A33 30.88

EBSC-WI 13Mulcahy, Taylor R34 30.92

WEST-WI 14Kahler, Elizabeth M35 30.97

B-C - Division

SWAT-WI 13Polenske, Hannah M1 31.95

SWAT-WI 13Pezze, Sophia R2 32.11

OCON-WI 14Tjugum, Aleena L3 32.25

SWAT-WI 14Wiarek, Maddie N4 32.30

NBSC-WI 14Matthews, Rayna M5 33.01

EBSC-WI 13Brayer, Kaitlyn A6 33.71

SEA-WI 13Payne, Aysia L7 33.92

EBSC-WI 13Malloy, Maddie G8 34.45

EBSC-WI 13Guenther, Abby M9 35.18

SWAT-WI 14Brockman, Cameron E10 35.58

SEA-WI 14Kehl, Haley F11 35.95

NBSC-WI 13Kraus, Sarah M12 36.42

NBSC-WI 13Lynch, Molly J13 36.91

SWAT-WI 13Henoch, Brooke R14 39.12

SEA-WI 14Curty, Alyssa M15 39.87

SEA-WI 14Bharat, Ina16 45.23

Non-Award Division

WEST-WI 13Zylstra, Jaimie K--- NS

EBSC-WI 14Steen, Julia L--- NS

WEST-WI 13Schmid, Rebecca E--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

GYST-WI 14Ion, Julia E1 1:03.56

31.35 32.21

J-HK-WI 13Krebs, Debra J2 1:05.80

31.11 34.69

OCON-WI 14Bateson, Natalie N3 1:06.81

32.28 34.53

WEST-WI 13Scanlan, Kaitie E4 1:07.32

33.15 34.17

WEST-WI 14Balson, Kari A5 1:07.63

33.28 34.35

SWAT-WI 13Klement, Meghan E6 1:07.72

33.32 34.40

GYST-WI 14Stratton, Natalie7 1:08.88

33.47 35.41

WEST-WI 14Carlson, Melanie E8 1:09.07

33.74 35.33

EBSC-WI 14Illgen, Rachel E9 1:09.37

33.89 35.48

MM-WI 13Boudreau, Laura A10 1:09.59

33.24 36.35

EBSC-WI 13Werking, Sarah M11 1:09.67

34.02 35.65

J-HK-WI 13Calhoon, Hannah M12 1:10.76

34.73 36.03

EBSC-WI 13Babikova, Tatiana D13 1:10.87

34.12 36.75

EBSC-WI 14Rein, Lauren E14 1:11.43

34.83 36.60

OCON-WI 13Zimmer, Brianna L15 1:11.48

34.91 36.57

NBSC-WI 14Kaiser, Alyssa J16 1:11.74

34.80 36.94

MM-WI 13Zimmerman, Dana K17 1:11.84

34.83 37.01

GYST-WI 13Anderson, Morgan B18 1:11.92

34.95 36.97

J-HK-WI 13Zimdars, Sydney A19 1:11.98

34.77 37.21

WEST-WI 14Balson, Cassandra*20 1:12.01

35.68 36.33

MM-WI 13Richter, Sydney J*20 1:12.01

35.05 36.96

SWAT-WI 14Lepkowski, Jourdan J22 1:12.09

35.11 36.98

EBSC-WI 14Perkins, Molly R*23 1:12.17

35.66 36.51

SEA-WI 13Rydholm, Breona I*23 1:30.47

EBSC-WI 14Haas, Anna E24 1:12.48

35.65 36.83

EBSC-WI 13Werking, Rachel J25 1:13.07

36.08 36.99

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Emma A26 1:13.30

35.68 37.62

OCON-WI 13Wright, Emily L27 1:13.39

35.66 37.73

WEST-WI 13Zylstra, Jaimie K28 1:13.52

36.43 37.09

OCON-WI 13Debus, McKenna C29 1:13.58

36.30 37.28

B-C - Division

EBSC-WI 13Mahoney, Ellen M1 1:14.21

36.42 37.79

WEST-WI 14Wannamaker, Molly C2 1:14.28

36.79 37.49

EBSC-WI 13Patt, Greta A3 1:14.37

36.04 38.33

WEST-WI 13Booth, Zoe4 1:14.45

36.22 38.23

OCON-WI 13Haney, Haley E*5 1:14.52

36.71 37.81

WEST-WI 14Soderberg, Shelby*5 1:14.52

37.23 37.29

OCON-WI 14Sueflohn, Taylor L7 1:15.14

36.58 38.56

WEST-WI 14Youngbauer, Sydney8 1:15.22

35.67 39.55

MM-WI 13Snow, Kiah F9 1:15.67

36.26 39.41

SWAT-WI 14Schneider, Jenna L10 1:16.79

37.69 39.10

SEA-WI 13Polzin, Abby S11 1:17.30

37.47 39.83
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Results
B-C - Division ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

EBSC-WI 13Brayer, Kaitlyn A12 1:17.42

38.28 39.14

EBSC-WI 14Kreger, Elise A13 1:18.18

38.42 39.76

SWAT-WI 13Pezze, Sophia R14 1:19.01

38.18 40.83

EBSC-WI 13Mulcahy, Taylor R15 1:19.57

38.78 40.79

SEA-WI 13Mills, Megan A16 1:20.56

39.23 41.33

SWAT-WI 14Wiarek, Maddie N17 1:20.94

39.37 41.57

WEST-WI 14Warren, Kelsey R18 1:22.30

39.95 42.35

SWAT-WI 13Coburn, Erin T19 1:23.11

41.22 41.89

NBSC-WI 14Matthews, Rayna M20 1:26.29

41.89 44.40

EBSC-WI 13Guenther, Abby M21 1:27.26

41.86 45.40

EBSC-WI 13Malloy, Maddie G22 1:28.73

43.04 45.69

SEA-WI 13Payne, Aysia L24 1:32.50

43.14 49.36

SEA-WI 14Curty, Alyssa M25 1:37.91

46.49 51.42

Non-Award Division

SEA-WI 14Bharat, Ina--- DQ

52.74

NBSC-WI 13Kraus, Sarah M--- DQ

48.78

WEST-WI 14Bauman, Sarah R--- NS

EBSC-WI 14Steen, Julia L--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

WEST-WI 14Balson, Kari A1 1:12.71

34.55 38.16

J-HK-WI 14Reuterskiold, Libby M2 1:16.40

36.50 39.90

WEST-WI 13Scanlan, Kaitie E3 1:16.54

37.09 39.45

EBSC-WI 13Werking, Rachel J4 1:17.07

37.01 40.06

NBSC-WI 13Anderson, Jenny N5 1:17.88

37.82 40.06

EBSC-WI 14Kirmis, Sara R6 1:19.61

38.49 41.12

J-HK-WI 13Calhoon, Hannah M7 1:19.76

38.41 41.35

WEST-WI 13Booth, Zoe8 1:19.82

38.02 41.80

MM-WI 13Richter, Sydney J9 1:20.49

38.79 41.70

EBSC-WI 13Babikova, Tatiana D10 1:20.75

39.53 41.22

GYST-WI 14Quaerna, Kaarin E11 1:20.79

37.63 43.16

J-HK-WI 14Hackney, Sydney L12 1:20.91

38.16 42.75

EBSC-WI 13Werking, Sarah M13 1:21.97

39.16 42.81

MM-WI 13Zimmerman, Dana K14 1:22.45

39.35 43.10

GYST-WI 14Stratton, Natalie15 1:23.62

39.27 44.35

EBSC-WI 14Haas, Anna E16 1:23.66

39.55 44.11

EBSC-WI 13Brayer, Kaitlyn A17 1:23.75

39.31 44.44

B-C - Division

GYST-WI 14Ion, Julia E1 1:24.17

39.62 44.55

SEA-WI 13Polzin, Abby S2 1:24.43

40.16 44.27

WEST-WI 14Kahler, Elizabeth M3 1:25.83

41.92 43.91

EBSC-WI 14Perkins, Molly R4 1:26.00

41.16 44.84

SEA-WI 13Mills, Megan A5 1:26.29

41.77 44.52

SEA-WI 14Freidheim, Meredith M6 1:27.35

40.88 46.47

WEST-WI 13Zylstra, Jaimie K7 1:28.33

41.78 46.55

MM-WI 13Snow, Kiah F8 1:28.86

42.36 46.50

NBSC-WI 14Matthews, Rayna M9 1:29.05

42.44 46.61

SWAT-WI 13Polenske, Hannah M10 1:30.37

43.24 47.13

EBSC-WI 14Kreger, Elise A11 1:31.14

43.18 47.96

OCON-WI 14Tjugum, Aleena L12 1:32.03

43.83 48.20

SEA-WI 13Rydholm, Breona I13 1:32.35

42.92 49.43

SEA-WI 13Payne, Aysia L14 1:33.54

44.88 48.66

SWAT-WI 14Schroeder, Lauren M15 1:33.62

45.28 48.34

SWAT-WI 14Brockman, Cameron E16 1:34.90

44.58 50.32

EBSC-WI 13Guenther, Abby M17 1:37.92

46.54 51.38

SWAT-WI 13Henoch, Brooke R18 1:38.07

46.20 51.87

EBSC-WI 13Malloy, Maddie G19 1:38.82

47.04 51.78

SWAT-WI 13Pezze, Sophia R20 1:39.75

46.71 53.04

SWAT-WI 13Golden, Kayla J21 1:40.35

48.61 51.74

SWAT-WI 13Schaefer, Stephanie N22 1:41.63

49.26 52.37

SEA-WI 14Kehl, Haley F23 1:45.45

49.46 55.99

SEA-WI 14Curty, Alyssa M24 1:46.55

48.52 58.03

SEA-WI 14Bharat, Ina25 1:51.89

54.77 57.12

WEST-WI 13Buth, Myah R26 1:55.76

55.83 59.93

Non-Award Division

NBSC-WI 13Lynch, Molly J--- DQ

52.80

WEST-WI 13Schmid, Rebecca E--- NS

WEST-WI 13Basile, Andrea E--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

GYST-WI 14Quaerna, Kaarin E1 1:03.70

29.80 33.90

WEST-WI 13Kunavich, Kelsey M2 1:03.97

29.96 34.01

EBSC-WI 13Werking, Rachel J3 1:05.72

31.07 34.65

WEST-WI 14Carlson, Melanie E4 1:07.16

31.98 35.18

MM-WI 13Boudreau, Laura A5 1:09.36

32.21 37.15

EBSC-WI 14Kirmis, Sara R6 1:10.02

32.47 37.55

GYST-WI 13Anderson, Morgan B7 1:10.21

32.51 37.70

WEST-WI 14Balson, Kari A8 1:10.27

33.27 37.00

EBSC-WI 14Rein, Lauren E9 1:11.11

33.09 38.02

EBSC-WI 14Illgen, Rachel E10 1:11.29

32.47 38.82

SWAT-WI 14Lepkowski, Jourdan J11 1:12.35

33.61 38.74

NBSC-WI 13Anderson, Jenny N12 1:13.07

34.14 38.93

B-C - Division

WEST-WI 14Wannamaker, Molly C1 1:14.10

34.12 39.98

EBSC-WI 13Patt, Greta A2 1:14.19

34.66 39.53

WEST-WI 14Soderberg, Shelby3 1:14.40

34.17 40.23
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Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
B-C - Division ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

J-HK-WI 13Calhoon, Hannah M4 1:15.72

35.43 40.29

SEA-WI 13Polzin, Abby S5 1:15.85

35.01 40.84

EBSC-WI 13Mahoney, Ellen M6 1:16.41

36.03 40.38

SEA-WI 14Freidheim, Meredith M7 1:16.55

34.22 42.33

SWAT-WI 13Reynolds, Nora M8 1:16.87

36.01 40.86

OCON-WI 14Sueflohn, Taylor L9 1:17.39

35.17 42.22

SWAT-WI 14Schneider, Jenna L10 1:17.67

35.65 42.02

EBSC-WI 14Perkins, Molly R11 1:20.26

36.29 43.97

OCON-WI 14Martins, Erica L12 1:20.61

36.39 44.22

WEST-WI 14Kahler, Elizabeth M13 1:21.26

36.83 44.43

EBSC-WI 13Mulcahy, Taylor R14 1:22.00

37.45 44.55

SWAT-WI 14Wiarek, Maddie N15 1:24.26

38.76 45.50

SEA-WI 13Mills, Megan A16 1:25.74

39.51 46.23

SWAT-WI 13Polenske, Hannah M17 1:28.39

38.72 49.67

SWAT-WI 14Schroeder, Lauren M18 1:32.66

43.00 49.66

SWAT-WI 13Coburn, Erin T19 1:32.98

43.35 49.63

SWAT-WI 13Schaefer, Stephanie N20 1:39.63

47.03 52.60

SEA-WI 14Kehl, Haley F21 1:41.62

46.40 55.22

SWAT-WI 13Henoch, Brooke R22 1:50.93

50.97 59.96

Non-Award Division

WEST-WI 13Basile, Andrea E--- NS

WEST-WI 14Bauman, Sarah R--- NS

OCON-WI 13Zimmer, Brianna L--- NS

 
Girls Senior 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Brooks, Anna C1 24.72

WEST-WI 15Manchon, Molly L2 25.48

WEST-WI 17Johnson, Rachel E3 26.28

WEST-WI 17Devine, Grace C4 26.55

OCON-WI 16Wolhaupter, Anna C5 26.91

NBSC-WI 15Szydlowski, Emily G6 27.04

SEA-WI 17Vanderford, Jodi M7 27.48

EBSC-WI 16Mussatto, Natalie M8 27.60

WEST-WI 15Walenczyk, Brittany A9 27.66

GYST-WI 17Baas, Linnea S10 27.83

WEST-WI 15Kolton, Heather A11 28.23

SWAT-WI 17Broiher, Alyssa N12 28.29

EBSC-WI 15Locante, Lauren E13 28.65

WEST-WI 14Youngbauer, Sydney14 29.13

WEST-WI 11Farber, Alivia S15 29.14

EBSC-WI 16Korpela, Alyse M16 29.21

SWAT-WI 16Brown, Kaley E17 29.87

WEST-WI 11Beyer, Kaylee L18 29.88

EBSC-WI 15Bauer, Rosie J19 30.47

SWAT-WI 11Beckman, Nicole L*20 30.65

WEST-WI 17Erickson, Brittany A*20 30.65

SEA-WI 17Wilbershide, Becca A22 30.81

EBSC-WI 16Wagg, Alainna K23 30.88

SWAT-WI 16Gutierrez, Thalia A24 31.28

SEA-WI 17Bower, Brooke L25 32.00

SWAT-WI 15Kakonis, Jill M26 32.42

SEA-WI 16Weyers, Claire E27 33.23

OCON-WI 14Tjugum, Aleena L28 33.52

SWAT-WI 15Curley, Emily M29 33.76

SEA-WI 15Carmody, Sarah J30 34.85

SEA-WI 15Hendrickson, Jorden C31 36.00

WEST-WI 13Buth, Myah R32 38.37

SEA-WI 15Bote, Cassie I33 39.61

WEST-WI 11Siegel, Sophia A34 39.65

WEST-WI 10Jagdfeld, Meghan--- NS

EBSC-WI 15Sturm, Kim J--- NS

GYST-WI 16Edge, Evelyn A--- NS

 
Girls Senior 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Devine, Grace C1 56.93

27.91 29.02

GYST-WI 14Quaerna, Kaarin E2 56.98

27.78 29.20

WEST-WI 18Rodenkirk, Lindsey H3 58.38

28.19 30.19

NBSC-WI 15Szydlowski, Emily G4 58.43

28.21 30.22

WEST-WI 13Kunavich, Kelsey M5 58.44

28.25 30.19

OCON-WI 16Wolhaupter, Anna C6 59.88

29.27 30.61

WEST-WI 14Carlson, Melanie E7 1:00.40

28.78 31.62

J-HK-WI 14Reuterskiold, Libby M8 1:00.93

29.60 31.33

J-HK-WI 13Krebs, Debra J9 1:01.00

29.28 31.72

OCON-WI 14Bateson, Natalie N10 1:01.03

29.21 31.82

SEA-WI 17Vanderford, Jodi M11 1:01.20

29.48 31.72

WEST-WI 15Horozewski, Meagan S12 1:01.36

29.34 32.02

EBSC-WI 13Mahoney, Ellen M13 1:01.54

29.99 31.55

SEA-WI 15Rose, Shannon J14 1:01.55

29.90 31.65

OCON-WI 13Wright, Emily L15 1:02.16

29.31 32.85

EBSC-WI 15Rose, Abby E16 1:03.01

30.19 32.82

OCON-WI 16Imes, Ella J17 1:03.37

30.31 33.06

SWAT-WI 17Broiher, Alyssa N18 1:03.48

30.29 33.19

J-HK-WI 14Hackney, Sydney L*19 1:03.79

30.40 33.39

SWAT-WI 17Kennedy, Kelsey R*19 1:03.79

31.37 32.42

J-HK-WI 13Zimdars, Sydney A21 1:03.82

30.71 33.11

EBSC-WI 13Werking, Sarah M22 1:03.91

30.77 33.14

WEST-WI 11Farber, Alivia S23 1:03.98

30.72 33.26

WEST-WI 14Wannamaker, Molly C24 1:03.99

30.46 33.53

EBSC-WI 16Mulcahy, Shawna M25 1:04.54

31.52 33.02

EBSC-WI 14Kreger, Elise A26 1:04.83

31.55 33.28

NBSC-WI 14Kaiser, Alyssa J27 1:05.73

31.66 34.07

SWAT-WI 16Sullivan, Mary G28 1:05.90

31.26 34.64

SWAT-WI 11Passamani, Isabella G29 1:06.42

32.01 34.41

SWAT-WI 17Davies, Mackenzie G30 1:06.44

31.39 35.05

WEST-WI 11Beyer, Kaylee L31 1:06.47

32.57 33.90

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Emma A32 1:06.74

32.20 34.54

EBSC-WI 14Haas, Anna E33 1:07.17

32.76 34.41

OCON-WI 14Sueflohn, Taylor L34 1:07.57

32.60 34.97

EBSC-WI 15Bauer, Rosie J35 1:07.63

32.54 35.09

SWAT-WI 15Lefeber, Bethany L36 1:08.01

32.68 35.33

SEA-WI 17Wilbershide, Becca A37 1:08.63

32.89 35.74

WEST-WI 14Warren, Kelsey R38 1:09.00

33.41 35.59

EBSC-WI 13Mulcahy, Taylor R39 1:09.33

33.61 35.72

SWAT-WI 15Kakonis, Jill M40 1:09.85

34.32 35.53

SWAT-WI 13Coburn, Erin T41 1:11.19

33.84 37.35
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SEA A-BB+B-C - 2/5/2012

Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
(Girls Senior 100 Yard Free)

SEA-WI 16Weyers, Claire E42 1:11.59

34.28 37.31

SWAT-WI 13Golden, Kayla J43 1:11.70

34.68 37.02

SEA-WI 15Zenisek, Rachel J44 1:12.28

34.60 37.68

SWAT-WI 16Gutierrez, Thalia A45 1:12.48

35.60 36.88

SWAT-WI 14Schroeder, Lauren M46 1:13.15

34.92 38.23

EBSC-WI 13Brayer, Kaitlyn A47 1:14.41

35.60 38.81

SWAT-WI 15Curley, Emily M48 1:14.68

35.56 39.12

EBSC-WI 13Malloy, Maddie G49 1:16.76

36.69 40.07

SEA-WI 15Carmody, Sarah J50 1:17.97

37.96 40.01

EBSC-WI 13Guenther, Abby M51 1:18.08

37.67 40.41

SWAT-WI 13Schaefer, Stephanie N52 1:18.33

37.26 41.07

SWAT-WI 14Brockman, Cameron E53 1:20.30

39.26 41.04

SEA-WI 15Hendrickson, Jorden C54 1:21.36

39.31 42.05

NBSC-WI 13Lynch, Molly J55 1:23.45

38.77 44.68

WEST-WI 13Buth, Myah R56 1:26.72

41.95 44.77

SEA-WI 14Curty, Alyssa M57 1:27.56

41.18 46.38

OCON-WI  9Steitzer, Ellen K58 1:30.27

40.63 49.64

WEST-WI 11Siegel, Sophia A59 1:30.97

41.54 49.43

SEA-WI 15Bote, Cassie I60 1:31.26

43.24 48.02

SEA-WI 14Bharat, Ina61 1:56.03

WEST-WI  9Brantner, Kailee R--- NS

EBSC-WI 15Marks, Emily G--- NS

EBSC-WI 14Steen, Julia L--- NS

WEST-WI 14Bauman, Sarah R--- NS

EBSC-WI 15Sturm, Kim J--- NS

 
Girls Senior 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Devine, Grace C1 2:03.53

29.10 31.46 31.2531.72

WEST-WI 13Kunavich, Kelsey M2 2:05.97

29.28 31.85 32.5532.29

WEST-WI 14Balson, Kari A3 2:06.00

29.40 32.33 31.9332.34

OCON-WI 16Wolhaupter, Anna C4 2:10.13

31.08 33.58 31.7333.74

J-HK-WI 13Krebs, Debra J5 2:10.41

30.28 32.75 33.1734.21

EBSC-WI 15Locante, Lauren E6 2:11.83

30.72 33.95 33.0034.16

SWAT-WI 17Kennedy, Kelsey R7 2:12.32

32.09 33.53 33.0033.70

EBSC-WI 15Rose, Abby E8 2:13.52

31.93 34.46 33.3133.82

J-HK-WI 13Zimdars, Sydney A9 2:13.82

31.15 34.15 33.6834.84

EBSC-WI 16Mussatto, Natalie M10 2:14.07

31.31 34.56 33.3034.90

WEST-WI 16Jakobi, Brooke E11 2:14.54

31.25 34.30 34.0834.91

NBSC-WI 13Anderson, Jenny N12 2:15.95

32.41 34.97 33.7634.81

EBSC-WI 16Korpela, Alyse M13 2:16.77

31.69 34.78 34.9135.39

GYST-WI 13Anderson, Morgan B14 2:17.11

32.14 34.99 33.7636.22

OCON-WI 13Wright, Emily L15 2:17.40

30.73 34.74 35.3936.54

WEST-WI 13Booth, Zoe16 2:18.77

31.90 34.91 35.5136.45

NBSC-WI 12Kaiser, Kali M17 2:18.82

32.31 34.99 35.6035.92

J-HK-WI 14Hackney, Sydney L18 2:18.96

31.64 35.62 35.5436.16

OCON-WI 16Imes, Ella J19 2:20.60

31.99 36.37 35.2237.02

NBSC-WI 14Kaiser, Alyssa J20 2:21.25

32.99 36.11 35.9336.22

SWAT-WI 17Davies, Mackenzie G21 2:21.35

32.43 36.79 35.2236.91

WEST-WI 14Soderberg, Shelby22 2:21.40

32.74 35.94 35.6137.11

SWAT-WI 16Sullivan, Mary G23 2:23.55

33.43 36.52 36.3337.27

WEST-WI 14Warren, Kelsey R24 2:30.29

34.89 37.89 38.4139.10

SEA-WI 16Weyers, Claire E25 2:32.07

34.75 38.39 38.7540.18

SWAT-WI 17Broiher, Alyssa N26 2:33.15

35.19 38.15 40.2139.60

SEA-WI 15Zenisek, Rachel J27 2:34.32

36.03 39.49 38.9439.86

SEA-WI 15Carmody, Sarah J28 2:51.29

39.48 43.80 42.6445.37

SEA-WI 15Hendrickson, Jorden C29 3:03.56

41.29 48.61 44.1649.50

WEST-WI 13Buth, Myah R30 3:04.14

43.34 48.09 43.7049.01

SWAT-WI 13Henoch, Brooke R31 3:14.17

43.49 49.87 48.8251.99

WEST-WI 13Schmid, Rebecca E--- NS

EBSC-WI 15Marks, Emily G--- NS

 
Girls Senior 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 15Walenczyk, Brittany A1 5:34.52

30.59 33.44 33.8033.62

34.07 34.06 34.19 34.67

33.76 32.32

EBSC-WI 15Locante, Lauren E2 5:44.64

30.74 34.01 35.2034.87

35.41 35.07 35.64 35.20

35.15 33.35

WEST-WI 15Horozewski, Meagan S3 5:54.72

30.76 34.14 35.9534.77

35.93 36.24 36.56 37.09

36.97 36.31

EBSC-WI 14Rein, Lauren E4 5:56.68

32.08 35.72 36.1636.17

36.45 36.58 36.59 36.74

36.09 34.10

MM-WI 13Richter, Sydney J5 6:00.78

31.66 34.71 36.7636.14

37.61 37.72 37.27 36.86

36.66 35.39

SEA-WI 15Rose, Shannon J6 6:06.84

32.89 35.39 38.3237.72

38.09 37.64 37.92 37.03

36.71 35.13

MM-WI 13Zimmerman, Dana K7 6:13.00

32.44 35.88 38.4637.67

38.91 37.62 38.16 37.85

38.53 37.48

SWAT-WI 15Herrick, Elizabeth M8 6:14.36

34.27 37.33 38.7438.42

38.28 38.58 38.09 37.97

37.42 35.26

MM-WI 13Snow, Kiah F9 6:25.38

34.65 37.63 39.4438.64

39.66 39.46 39.79 39.34

38.74 38.03

SEA-WI 17Bower, Brooke L10 6:26.47

34.28 37.71 39.5039.19

39.86 39.46 39.91 39.35

39.32 37.89

SEA-WI 13Polzin, Abby S11 6:31.61

34.42 39.29 40.8339.97

40.89 40.15 40.54 39.44

38.24 37.84

SEA-WI 14Freidheim, Meredith M12 6:37.16

35.07 38.87 40.9239.82

40.17 41.07 40.87 41.83

40.88 37.66

SWAT-WI 14Schneider, Jenna L13 6:38.35

35.47 39.25 40.8840.41

40.82 41.29 41.02 40.82

39.60 38.79
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Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
(Girls Senior 500 Yard Free)

WEST-WI 14Kahler, Elizabeth M14 6:50.02

34.80 39.96 41.6140.50

43.54 42.15 42.55 42.90

42.71 39.30

SWAT-WI 13Polenske, Hannah M15 6:55.04

35.52 40.48 43.3842.64

43.22 43.09 43.00 43.50

41.12 39.09

SWAT-WI 13Coburn, Erin T16 7:03.46

37.25 43.22 43.8343.76

44.90 43.62 42.73 42.44

41.79 39.92

SWAT-WI 14Wiarek, Maddie N17 7:11.29

37.59 42.38 44.7743.67

43.99 44.70 43.85 44.40

43.80 42.14

SWAT-WI 13Golden, Kayla J18 7:14.08

38.11 43.74 45.2244.45

46.10 45.39 45.40 43.85

44.22 37.60

NBSC-WI 14Matthews, Rayna M19 7:15.98

37.25 42.15 44.2944.51

45.39 46.04 45.21 46.44

43.91 40.79

SWAT-WI 14Schroeder, Lauren M20 7:18.40

37.75 42.22 45.5644.86

46.09 45.50 45.90 45.64

43.54 41.34

SWAT-WI 13Schaefer, Stephanie N21 7:42.91

37.84 43.85 48.3946.97

47.77 49.03 48.60 48.44

49.24 42.78

SEA-WI 13Rydholm, Breona I22 8:15.46

1:27.12 50.59

51.81 52.72 50.37

49.83

 
Girls Senior 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Brooks, Anna C1 57.52

28.38 29.14

WEST-WI 15Manchon, Molly L2 1:02.69

30.93 31.76

WEST-WI 18Rodenkirk, Lindsey H3 1:02.87

30.60 32.27

WEST-WI 17Devine, Grace C4 1:06.33

32.72 33.61

WEST-WI 15Horozewski, Meagan S5 1:07.05

32.18 34.87

WEST-WI 17Johnson, Rachel E6 1:08.34

33.09 35.25

WEST-WI 15Walenczyk, Brittany A7 1:08.48

33.15 35.33

EBSC-WI 15Locante, Lauren E8 1:10.54

EBSC-WI 16Mulcahy, Shawna M9 1:11.34

35.70 35.64

EBSC-WI 16Korpela, Alyse M10 1:11.74

35.95 35.79

WEST-WI 15Kolton, Heather A11 1:11.83

34.65 37.18

OCON-WI 16Imes, Ella J12 1:11.90

35.69 36.21

WEST-WI 11Farber, Alivia S13 1:11.93

35.26 36.67

SWAT-WI 11Passamani, Isabella G14 1:11.96

35.10 36.86

SEA-WI 15Rose, Shannon J15 1:12.47

35.67 36.80

GYST-WI 16Hanson, Nicole M16 1:12.66

34.62 38.04

EBSC-WI 16Wagg, Alainna K17 1:12.71

36.06 36.65

GYST-WI 17Baas, Linnea S18 1:12.74

35.52 37.22

SWAT-WI 15Lefeber, Bethany L19 1:13.10

35.93 37.17

OCON-WI 14Martins, Erica L20 1:13.30

36.04 37.26

SWAT-WI 17Kennedy, Kelsey R21 1:13.36

37.15 36.21

SWAT-WI 16Sullivan, Mary G22 1:14.04

35.72 38.32

SEA-WI 17Vanderford, Jodi M23 1:16.09

36.85 39.24

WEST-WI 17Erickson, Brittany A24 1:16.58

37.31 39.27

WEST-WI 11Beyer, Kaylee L25 1:17.25

38.18 39.07

SWAT-WI 16Brown, Kaley E26 1:17.33

37.97 39.36

SEA-WI 17Bower, Brooke L27 1:17.70

EBSC-WI 15Bauer, Rosie J28 1:19.05

1:19.07

SWAT-WI 17Broiher, Alyssa N29 1:20.77

39.10 41.67

SEA-WI 16Weyers, Claire E30 1:22.52

39.08 43.44

SEA-WI 15Carmody, Sarah J31 1:36.20

48.45 47.75

SEA-WI 15Bote, Cassie I32 1:37.73

SEA-WI  8Badillo, Natalia33 1:39.09

SEA-WI 15Hendrickson, Jorden C--- DQ

47.70

GYST-WI 16Edge, Evelyn A--- NS

EBSC-WI 15Sturm, Kim J--- NS

 
Girls Senior 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 16Horozewski, Briana R1 2:17.15

33.54 34.96 34.2934.36

WEST-WI 18Rodenkirk, Lindsey H2 2:18.95

32.58 34.92 34.9336.52

WEST-WI 16Jakobi, Brooke E3 2:19.75

34.08 35.40 34.8535.42

WEST-WI 13Scanlan, Kaitie E4 2:21.44

34.06 35.71 35.4536.22

OCON-WI 14Bateson, Natalie N5 2:25.10

33.88 36.05 37.2337.94

SWAT-WI 13Klement, Meghan E6 2:25.35

35.02 36.74 35.7937.80

OCON-WI 16Wolhaupter, Anna C7 2:26.36

32.94 36.67 37.4839.27

WEST-WI 14Balson, Cassandra8 2:27.10

35.14 37.26 36.7337.97

EBSC-WI 13Werking, Sarah M9 2:28.67

35.94 38.13 37.2137.39

WEST-WI 14Carlson, Melanie E10 2:29.17

34.74 37.28 38.4138.74

SWAT-WI 17Kennedy, Kelsey R11 2:29.63

37.06 37.83 36.9237.82

MM-WI 13Boudreau, Laura A12 2:33.69

35.01 39.38 39.0840.22

EBSC-WI 13Woods, Emma A13 2:33.99

36.59 39.19 39.0539.16

GYST-WI 17Baas, Linnea S14 2:34.74

36.87 39.99 37.9539.93

J-HK-WI 14Hackney, Sydney L15 2:34.88

35.98 38.72 39.9340.25

EBSC-WI 16Wagg, Alainna K16 2:35.03

37.24 38.84 39.3039.65

SWAT-WI 11Beckman, Nicole L17 2:35.19

36.60 39.83 39.2139.55

WEST-WI 11Farber, Alivia S18 2:35.53

37.78 39.61 37.5940.55

WEST-WI 15Kolton, Heather A19 2:36.77

36.88 39.77 39.3040.82

SWAT-WI 11Passamani, Isabella G20 2:36.83

37.30 41.21 38.5139.81

NBSC-WI 14Kaiser, Alyssa J21 2:36.91

37.33 40.13 39.1440.31

OCON-WI 14Martins, Erica L22 2:39.22

37.95 41.26 38.7441.27

SWAT-WI 12Brill, Emily J23 2:41.99

38.71 40.63 40.8441.81

NBSC-WI 12Kaiser, Kali M24 2:44.93

38.79 41.23 42.4242.49

SWAT-WI 13Reynolds, Nora M25 2:46.25

40.00 42.72 41.2042.33

SEA-WI 13Mills, Megan A26 2:51.34

40.19 43.03 44.1144.01

SWAT-WI 13Pezze, Sophia R27 2:54.81

40.03 43.94 45.5745.27

SEA-WI 14Kehl, Haley F28 3:15.95

45.86 49.59 49.5051.00

GYST-WI 16Edge, Evelyn A--- NS

WEST-WI 13Zylstra, Jaimie K--- NS

GYST-WI 14Stratton, Natalie--- NS
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Results
(Girls Senior 200 Yard Back)

WEST-WI 13Basile, Andrea E--- NS

 
Girls Senior 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Brooks, Anna C1 1:07.48

32.09 35.39

WEST-WI 17Kunavich, Hailey M2 1:12.08

34.43 37.65

WEST-WI 16Horozewski, Briana R3 1:12.67

34.42 38.25

WEST-WI 18Rodenkirk, Lindsey H4 1:16.37

36.14 40.23

EBSC-WI 15Bauer, Rosie J5 1:18.63

37.33 41.30

EBSC-WI 16Mulcahy, Shawna M6 1:19.34

39.03 40.31

WEST-WI 17Erickson, Brittany A7 1:19.92

37.61 42.31

SWAT-WI 17Davies, Mackenzie G8 1:20.38

38.29 42.09

SWAT-WI 15Herrick, Elizabeth M9 1:20.88

39.17 41.71

GYST-WI 16Hanson, Nicole M10 1:22.71

38.90 43.81

NBSC-WI 12Kaiser, Kali M11 1:23.75

40.88 42.87

SWAT-WI 12Brill, Emily J12 1:25.19

40.66 44.53

SWAT-WI 13Reynolds, Nora M13 1:27.05

41.91 45.14

SEA-WI 17Wilbershide, Becca A14 1:27.26

40.87 46.39

SWAT-WI 16Gutierrez, Thalia A15 1:27.61

40.82 46.79

SWAT-WI 15Curley, Emily M16 1:36.51

45.19 51.32

SEA-WI 15Zenisek, Rachel J17 1:41.55

48.13 53.42

SEA-WI  8Badillo, Natalia18 1:45.27

50.05 55.22

SEA-WI 15Bote, Cassie I19 1:45.67

49.03 56.64

OCON-WI 12Weil, Hope M--- DQ

EBSC-WI 15Marks, Emily G--- NS

EBSC-WI 15Sturm, Kim J--- NS

GYST-WI 16Edge, Evelyn A--- NS

 
Girls Senior 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYST-WI 15O'Brien, Carly C1 1:01.20

28.62 32.58

WEST-WI 15Manchon, Molly L2 1:01.72

29.01 32.71

WEST-WI 17Kunavich, Hailey M3 1:02.46

29.38 33.08

WEST-WI 16Jakobi, Brooke E4 1:03.16

30.17 32.99

NBSC-WI 15Szydlowski, Emily G5 1:03.40

29.87 33.53

WEST-WI 16Horozewski, Briana R6 1:03.76

WEST-WI 17Johnson, Rachel E7 1:06.06

30.81 35.25

EBSC-WI 16Mussatto, Natalie M8 1:07.17

31.65 35.52

GYST-WI 16Hanson, Nicole M9 1:07.42

31.18 36.24

EBSC-WI 15Rose, Abby E10 1:09.22

32.15 37.07

SWAT-WI 16Brown, Kaley E11 1:11.09

33.64 37.45

SEA-WI 17Vanderford, Jodi M12 1:11.27

31.88 39.39

SWAT-WI 15Lefeber, Bethany L13 1:12.92

34.51 38.41

SWAT-WI 12Brill, Emily J14 1:13.21

SEA-WI 15Rose, Shannon J15 1:14.16

34.53 39.63

OCON-WI 16Imes, Ella J16 1:14.50

34.07 40.43

WEST-WI 11Beyer, Kaylee L17 1:16.82

35.01 41.81

SWAT-WI 15Herrick, Elizabeth M18 1:19.86

37.95 41.91

MM-WI  9de Moya-Cotter, Gaby T19 1:26.62

40.34 46.28

SWAT-WI 13Golden, Kayla J20 1:29.90

40.69 49.21

SEA-WI 15Zenisek, Rachel J21 1:39.08

45.99 53.09

OCON-WI 12Guzanick, Hailey N--- NS

 
Girls Senior 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 17Brooks, Anna C1 2:07.08

28.48 31.29 29.5937.72

WEST-WI 15Manchon, Molly L2 2:14.87

29.74 34.22 30.6240.29

WEST-WI 17Kunavich, Hailey M3 2:16.27

30.30 34.83 31.8039.34

WEST-WI 16Jakobi, Brooke E4 2:17.54

30.23 35.22 30.6641.43

WEST-WI 16Horozewski, Briana R5 2:18.08

30.46 35.97 32.5439.11

NBSC-WI 15Szydlowski, Emily G6 2:24.34

30.64 38.05 32.6842.97

WEST-WI 17Johnson, Rachel E7 2:25.99

32.18 37.44 32.0844.29

WEST-WI 14Balson, Cassandra8 2:27.30

32.62 38.22 34.1142.35

EBSC-WI 13Babikova, Tatiana D9 2:29.87

32.22 37.40 34.3845.87

WEST-WI 15Walenczyk, Brittany A10 2:30.10

33.91 38.11 32.7645.32

SWAT-WI 13Klement, Meghan E11 2:32.87

34.03 37.66 35.3345.85

J-HK-WI 14Reuterskiold, Libby M12 2:33.81

36.06 39.10 33.2345.42

WEST-WI 15Horozewski, Meagan S13 2:34.46

33.55 37.37 34.9048.64

SWAT-WI 16Brown, Kaley E14 2:34.51

33.25 41.14 34.9045.22

NBSC-WI 13Anderson, Jenny N15 2:35.31

35.25 42.06 34.1243.88

MM-WI 13Richter, Sydney J16 2:35.79

36.35 39.38 35.9144.15

SWAT-WI 15Herrick, Elizabeth M17 2:37.34

36.81 40.40 34.5845.55

SWAT-WI 12Brill, Emily J18 2:37.73

35.34 41.27 35.9145.21

SWAT-WI 14Lepkowski, Jourdan J19 2:39.07

34.74 40.81 35.5148.01

NBSC-WI 12Kaiser, Kali M20 2:39.81

38.07 40.85 35.2245.67

OCON-WI 13Zimmer, Brianna L21 2:39.96

36.63 39.30 34.3749.66

SWAT-WI 17Davies, Mackenzie G22 2:40.90

37.37 41.49 36.2345.81

SWAT-WI 15Lefeber, Bethany L23 2:41.14

35.84 40.20 36.3648.74

OCON-WI 13Debus, McKenna C24 2:41.84

37.24 42.08 35.4847.04

SWAT-WI 14Schneider, Jenna L25 2:41.89

36.24 41.38 37.2647.01

SEA-WI 14Freidheim, Meredith M26 2:41.90

34.95 41.48 36.3949.08

WEST-WI 15Kolton, Heather A27 2:42.43

36.21 39.95 36.2250.05

MM-WI 13Zimmerman, Dana K28 2:43.53

37.70 39.72 37.4648.65

SWAT-WI 13Reynolds, Nora M29 2:45.29

37.40 41.00 38.5748.32

SWAT-WI 16Sullivan, Mary G30 2:47.15

35.40 41.37 39.6550.73

SEA-WI 17Bower, Brooke L31 2:50.40

39.48 42.28 38.4550.19

SEA-WI 17Wilbershide, Becca A32 2:52.25

38.92 43.15 41.0449.14

SWAT-WI 16Gutierrez, Thalia A33 3:06.38

39.48 46.97 45.0454.89

SEA-WI 13Payne, Aysia L34 3:16.44

44.68 52.03 45.8853.85

SEA-WI 13Rydholm, Breona I35 3:19.99

43.53 53.53 47.2255.71

SEA-WI  8Badillo, Natalia36 3:46.69

54.94 57.33 51.951:02.47

EBSC-WI 13Werking, Rachel J--- DQ

33.03 39.82 41.64
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Results
(Girls Senior 200 Yard IM)

OCON-WI 13Haney, Haley E--- DQ

36.09 41.39 54.02

WEST-WI 14Bauman, Sarah R--- NS

WEST-WI 13Basile, Andrea E--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYST-WI  8Whowell, Thomas G1 16.76

SEA-WI  8Lentz, Austin M2 19.88

NBSC-WI  8Diodati, William M3 21.12

OCON-WI  8Herman, Andrew P4 24.81

SEA-WI  8Abel, Joshua W5 25.10

SEA-WI  8Scharff, Jack R6 26.74

NBSC-WI  5Kaiser, Payton S7 28.28

SEA-WI  5Arteaga, Hugo H8 38.19

GYST-WI  8Stratton, Ian M--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI  8Lentz, Austin M1 45.49

NBSC-WI  8Diodati, William M2 49.12

SEA-WI  8Abel, Joshua W3 55.99

OCON-WI  8Herman, Andrew P4 1:01.06

SEA-WI  8Scharff, Jack R5 1:04.86

SEA-WI  5Arteaga, Hugo H6 1:31.19

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYST-WI  8Whowell, Thomas G1 19.47

OCON-WI  8Herman, Andrew P2 23.52

SEA-WI  8Abel, Joshua W3 24.10

SEA-WI  8Lentz, Austin M4 25.76

SEA-WI  8Scharff, Jack R5 29.28

NBSC-WI  8Diodati, William M6 29.72

NBSC-WI  5Kaiser, Payton S7 30.65

SEA-WI  5Arteaga, Hugo H8 36.78

GYST-WI  8Stratton, Ian M--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI  8Abel, Joshua W1 31.12

SEA-WI  8Scharff, Jack R2 34.23

OCON-WI  8Herman, Andrew P3 39.94

GYST-WI  8Stratton, Ian M--- NS

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYST-WI  8Whowell, Thomas G1 18.34

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYST-WI  8Whowell, Thomas G1 1:40.68

43.12 57.56

SEA-WI  8Lentz, Austin M--- DQ

1:03.47

NBSC-WI  8Diodati, William M--- DQ

1:05.78

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

SEA-WI  9Trask, Jacob D1 33.72

WEST-WI 10Carlson, Jacob B2 34.09

WEST-WI  9Scanlan, Nolan R3 34.73

GYST-WI 10Jaeger, Cameron L4 35.88

B-C - Division

OCON-WI 10Semper, Ari L1 36.51

J-HK-WI 10Bols, Caleb R2 36.79

J-HK-WI  9Zimdars, Peter C3 37.11

GYST-WI 10Bochenski, Ben4 39.48

OCON-WI 10Remus, Zachary R5 39.55

OCON-WI 10Martins, Tyler J6 39.91

WEST-WI 10Czubkowski, Eric R7 41.19

WEST-WI 10Schepp, Trevor A8 41.86

SEA-WI 10Neideffer, Ty T9 42.89

WEST-WI 10Brantner, Christian D10 43.89

WEST-WI 10Kahler, Johnathan M11 45.48

OCON-WI  9Pennell, Thomas R12 51.41

SEA-WI  9Abel, Joey B13 1:00.98

WEST-WI  9Muntz, Danny E14 1:01.50

SEA-WI 10Avula, Rishi S15 1:03.19

Non-Award Division

SEA-WI 10Gabbey, Ben P--- NS

OCON-WI 10Jones, Grant G--- NS

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

GYST-WI 10Jaeger, Cameron L1 39.27

J-HK-WI 10Bols, Caleb R2 42.79

OCON-WI 10Semper, Ari L3 43.09

B-C - Division

J-HK-WI  9Zimdars, Peter C1 43.95

GYST-WI 10Bochenski, Ben2 44.62

WEST-WI 10Czubkowski, Eric R3 46.55

OCON-WI 10Remus, Zachary R4 47.34

OCON-WI 10Martins, Tyler J5 47.43

WEST-WI 10Schepp, Trevor A6 48.38

WEST-WI 10Brantner, Christian D7 50.00

OCON-WI  9Pennell, Thomas R8 52.91

SEA-WI 10Neideffer, Ty T9 1:00.13

SEA-WI  9Abel, Joey B10 1:04.62

SEA-WI 10Avula, Rishi S11 1:12.23

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

OCON-WI 10Semper, Ari L1 41.40

WEST-WI  9Scanlan, Nolan R2 47.68

B-C - Division

WEST-WI 10Brantner, Christian D1 54.12

WEST-WI 10Kahler, Johnathan M2 55.67

OCON-WI 10Remus, Zachary R3 57.29

GYST-WI 10Bochenski, Ben4 57.30

SEA-WI 10Neideffer, Ty T5 1:03.71

WEST-WI  9Muntz, Danny E6 1:06.88

Non-Award Division

SEA-WI 10Avula, Rishi S--- DQ

OCON-WI 10Jones, Grant G--- NS

SEA-WI 10Gabbey, Ben P--- NS

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

OCON-WI 10Semper, Ari L1 41.43

B-C - Division

J-HK-WI  9Zimdars, Peter C1 43.18

GYST-WI 10Bochenski, Ben2 43.83

GYST-WI 10Jaeger, Cameron L3 44.23

OCON-WI 10Martins, Tyler J4 47.00

WEST-WI 10Schepp, Trevor A5 55.90

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

SEA-WI  9Trask, Jacob D1 1:24.72

39.60 45.12

B-C - Division

WEST-WI  9Scanlan, Nolan R1 1:32.63

42.80 49.83

OCON-WI 10Martins, Tyler J2 1:43.42

48.55 54.87

OCON-WI 10Remus, Zachary R3 1:46.18

50.09 56.09

WEST-WI 10Schepp, Trevor A4 1:51.98

53.00 58.98

WEST-WI  9Muntz, Danny E5 2:38.29

Non-Award Division

SEA-WI 10Gabbey, Ben P--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

WEST-WI 12Derzay, Andrew W1 27.94

OCON-WI 12O'Malley, Sean T2 28.08

SEA-WI 11Bleser, Bailey A3 29.21

WEST-WI 11Tang, Michael4 30.05

NBSC-WI 11Borchardt, Alex J5 30.31

WEST-WI 11Decker, Joseph C6 30.39

WEST-WI 11Clemetson, Connor S7 30.47

J-HK-WI 12Bols, Seth J8 30.58

MM-WI 11Wecker, Kyle S9 30.86

B-C - Division

WEST-WI 11Farrar, Lucas E1 31.37

OCON-WI 11Niemiec, Carson J2 31.91

MM-WI 12Thipphayoth, Ryley T3 32.19

OCON-WI 11Remus, AJ J4 32.83
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Results
B-C - Division ...   (Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

GYST-WI 11Pasikhov, Mark J5 33.26

SEA-WI 12Stillman, Cole J6 37.03

SEA-WI 11Lewis, Jason L7 37.14

WEST-WI 11Holub, Justin A8 38.13

NBSC-WI 11Weiss, Mitchell M9 39.80

WEST-WI 11Sherrod, Rory A10 42.89

SEA-WI 12Veranth, Luke A11 52.40

Non-Award Division

OCON-WI 11Vowels, Derek M--- DQ

OCON-WI 11Taylor, Ben J--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

WEST-WI 11Clemetson, Connor S1 31.88

WEST-WI 11Tang, Michael2 34.41

WEST-WI 12Derzay, Andrew W3 34.97

WEST-WI 11Decker, Joseph C4 35.60

WEST-WI 12Rondinelli, Vinny S5 35.61

SEA-WI 11Bleser, Bailey A6 35.96

WEST-WI 11Acevedo, John A7 36.22

B-C - Division

MM-WI 11Wecker, Kyle S1 36.65

NBSC-WI 11Borchardt, Alex J2 36.69

SEA-WI 12Bote, Josh L3 38.54

GYST-WI 11Pasikhov, Mark J4 38.68

MM-WI 12Thipphayoth, Ryley T5 39.15

WEST-WI 11Holcomb, Joshua M6 40.59

OCON-WI 11Remus, AJ J7 40.63

WEST-WI 11Farrar, Lucas E8 41.20

SEA-WI 11Lewis, Jason L9 41.23

OCON-WI 11Vowels, Derek M10 42.16

SEA-WI 12Stillman, Cole J11 43.38

SEA-WI 12Coe, Corbin M12 52.49

SEA-WI 12Veranth, Luke A13 1:10.16

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

SEA-WI 12Buhler, William J1 35.77

OCON-WI 12O'Malley, Sean T2 36.16

SEA-WI 11Bleser, Bailey A3 38.95

J-HK-WI 12Bols, Seth J4 39.17

B-C - Division

MM-WI 12Thipphayoth, Ryley T1 41.43

WEST-WI 12Magno-Hester, Hunter R2 41.94

WEST-WI 11Kahler, Christopher3 42.21

OCON-WI 11Remus, AJ J4 43.74

WEST-WI 11Sherrod, Rory A5 51.87

SEA-WI 12Coe, Corbin M6 53.53

WEST-WI 11Holub, Justin A7 56.01

NBSC-WI 11Weiss, Mitchell M8 57.48

Non-Award Division

SEA-WI 12Stillman, Cole J--- DQ

SEA-WI 12Bote, Josh L--- DQ

OCON-WI 11Taylor, Ben J--- NS

WEST-WI 11Holcomb, Joshua M--- NS

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

WEST-WI 12Wade, Samuel D1 31.38

OCON-WI 12O'Malley, Sean T2 31.46

WEST-WI 11Acevedo, John A3 33.15

MM-WI 11Wecker, Kyle S4 33.31

WEST-WI 11Tang, Michael5 33.33

WEST-WI 11Clemetson, Connor S6 33.59

B-C - Division

WEST-WI 12Magno-Hester, Hunter R1 35.41

OCON-WI 11Debus, Tanner J2 35.42

SEA-WI 12Buhler, William J3 36.53

GYST-WI 11Pasikhov, Mark J4 36.55

J-HK-WI 12Bols, Seth J5 37.24

WEST-WI 12Neu, Christian J6 37.90

OCON-WI 11Niemiec, Carson J7 38.13

WEST-WI 12Rondinelli, Vinny S8 38.71

OCON-WI 11Remus, AJ J9 40.53

OCON-WI 11Vowels, Derek M10 41.76

SEA-WI 12Coe, Corbin M11 52.46

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

OCON-WI 12O'Malley, Sean T1 1:10.85

32.28 38.57

MM-WI 11Wecker, Kyle S2 1:16.26

34.69 41.57

B-C - Division

WEST-WI 11Decker, Joseph C1 1:18.98

36.74 42.24

WEST-WI 12Magno-Hester, Hunter R2 1:19.43

37.99 41.44

OCON-WI 11Debus, Tanner J3 1:20.49

36.80 43.69

WEST-WI 11Acevedo, John A4 1:20.58

35.77 44.81

WEST-WI 11Kahler, Christopher5 1:22.46

38.61 43.85

NBSC-WI 11Borchardt, Alex J6 1:24.36

37.50 46.86

WEST-WI 12Neu, Christian J7 1:27.05

39.34 47.71

SEA-WI 11Lewis, Jason L8 1:31.35

42.55 48.80

WEST-WI 11Holcomb, Joshua M9 1:34.11

41.97 52.14

OCON-WI 11Vowels, Derek M10 1:39.04

48.57 50.47

SEA-WI 12Coe, Corbin M11 1:47.57

50.42 57.15

WEST-WI 11Holub, Justin A12 1:50.94

53.82 57.12

Non-Award Division

SEA-WI 12Bote, Josh L--- DQ

39.02

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 12Buhler, William J1 1:03.16

30.29 32.87

WEST-WI 11Acevedo, John A2 1:08.62

32.41 36.21

WEST-WI 12Magno-Hester, Hunter R3 1:09.57

33.33 36.24

NBSC-WI 11Borchardt, Alex J4 1:11.12

33.13 37.99

WEST-WI 11Farrar, Lucas E5 1:11.28

34.95 36.33

WEST-WI 10Carlson, Jacob B6 1:11.55

33.84 37.71

MM-WI 12Thipphayoth, Ryley T7 1:11.69

35.20 36.49

SEA-WI  9Trask, Jacob D8 1:14.25

35.54 38.71

WEST-WI 11Kahler, Christopher9 1:15.03

34.97 40.06

WEST-WI  9Scanlan, Nolan R10 1:18.79

16.07 1:02.72

GYST-WI 10Jaeger, Cameron L11 1:22.04

39.04 43.00

WEST-WI 11Holcomb, Joshua M12 1:22.05

39.92 42.13

J-HK-WI  9Zimdars, Peter C13 1:22.92

39.67 43.25

SEA-WI 12Stillman, Cole J14 1:27.62

42.33 45.29

WEST-WI 10Czubkowski, Eric R15 1:33.63

42.51 51.12

WEST-WI 10Kulkarni, Siddharth S*16 1:37.18

43.44 53.74

NBSC-WI 11Weiss, Mitchell M*16 1:37.18

WEST-WI 10Kahler, Johnathan M18 1:44.63

47.60 57.03

SEA-WI  9Abel, Joey B19 2:19.83

1:03.58 1:16.25

OCON-WI 11Niemiec, Carson J--- DQ

35.85

OCON-WI 11Taylor, Ben J--- NS

SEA-WI 10Gabbey, Ben P--- NS

 
Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 12Wade, Samuel D1 6:04.04

31.29 34.67 36.9236.77

38.03 38.47 36.83 37.74

37.16 36.16
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Results
(Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free)

WEST-WI 12Rondinelli, Vinny S2 6:11.74

32.54 36.99 39.1938.29

39.10 38.59 38.42 37.33

36.82 34.47

OCON-WI 11Debus, Tanner J3 6:50.39

7:19.39

SEA-WI  9Trask, Jacob D4 7:01.19

37.79 42.05 42.7542.36

43.48 42.76 43.69 43.48

43.26 39.57

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 11Clemetson, Connor S1 1:09.92

33.62 36.30

WEST-WI 11Tang, Michael2 1:13.25

35.84 37.41

J-HK-WI 12Bols, Seth J3 1:17.63

37.72 39.91

WEST-WI 12Rondinelli, Vinny S4 1:18.96

38.69 40.27

WEST-WI 11Decker, Joseph C5 1:19.55

38.44 41.11

SEA-WI 11Lewis, Jason L6 1:28.23

42.94 45.29

WEST-WI 10Carlson, Jacob B7 1:28.79

43.05 45.74

WEST-WI 12Neu, Christian J8 1:30.50

43.91 46.59

J-HK-WI 10Bols, Caleb R9 1:33.26

45.21 48.05

WEST-WI 10Kulkarni, Siddharth S10 1:50.45

52.46 57.99

SEA-WI 10Neideffer, Ty T11 2:13.74

1:04.09 1:09.65

SEA-WI  9Abel, Joey B12 2:18.63

1:06.75 1:11.88

SEA-WI 10Avula, Rishi S13 2:48.91

1:19.92 1:28.99

WEST-WI 11Sherrod, Rory A--- DQ

47.66

WEST-WI 12Derzay, Andrew W--- DQ

36.39

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 11Bleser, Bailey A1 2:39.38

36.07 41.01 34.4847.82

SEA-WI 12Buhler, William J2 2:50.44

39.18 43.32 38.8549.09

OCON-WI 11Niemiec, Carson J3 2:58.45

42.70 45.28 37.3553.12

GYST-WI 11Pasikhov, Mark J4 3:12.28

38.33 47.69 43.811:02.45

J-HK-WI 10Bols, Caleb R5 3:33.88

50.53 52.86 45.031:05.46

WEST-WI 11Sherrod, Rory A6 3:48.50

53.96 1:57.24 0.0457.26

SEA-WI 12Bote, Josh L--- DQ

41.62 47.63 57.20

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

SEA-WI 13Lazzeroni, Cole E1 25.64

EBSC-WI 13Zhang, Andy C2 26.64

OCON-WI 13Porter, Jordan J3 27.03

WEST-WI 13Carlson, Nathan D4 27.14

OCON-WI 13Niemiec, Brandon D5 27.66

EBSC-WI 13Li, Corey6 28.23

B-C - Division

EBSC-WI 14Cao, Andrew B1 28.76

NBSC-WI 14Weiss, Alex M2 28.81

GYST-WI 14Baas, Brad D3 29.03

OCON-WI 13Vowels, David J4 29.11

WEST-WI 13Mee, Ben H5 29.16

SWAT-WI 14Smith, Raymond D6 29.97

EBSC-WI 13Everson, Ben M7 29.99

OCON-WI 13Gray, David W8 30.89

SWAT-WI 13Sterner, Jackson C9 31.51

J-HK-WI 13Lambert, Travis J10 32.67

SEA-WI 14Bryson, Jacob T11 34.85

NBSC-WI 13Brenzel, Auggie T12 35.64

WEST-WI 13Labott, Andrew T13 36.98

WEST-WI 13Nault, Tyler J14 37.66

OCON-WI 13Zimmer, Tyler J15 44.56

Non-Award Division

SWAT-WI 13Beckman, Michael J--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

EBSC-WI 13Korabelnikov, Tomer1 1:04.93

31.68 33.25

WEST-WI 13Carlson, Nathan D2 1:07.28

33.02 34.26

OCON-WI 13Niemiec, Brandon D3 1:07.77

33.29 34.48

EBSC-WI 13Li, Corey4 1:09.19

33.52 35.67

B-C - Division

EBSC-WI 13Rumpit, Connor J1 1:11.36

34.71 36.65

EBSC-WI 14Cao, Andrew B2 1:12.34

35.26 37.08

SWAT-WI 13Couch, Ivan W3 1:14.73

36.48 38.25

EBSC-WI 13Everson, Ben M4 1:14.92

36.91 38.01

EBSC-WI 13Zhang, Andy C5 1:15.35

36.37 38.98

SWAT-WI 14Smith, Raymond D6 1:17.77

37.57 40.20

J-HK-WI 13Lambert, Travis J7 1:22.83

40.92 41.91

NBSC-WI 13Brenzel, Auggie T8 1:32.00

44.73 47.27

SEA-WI 14Bryson, Jacob T9 1:33.09

44.02 49.07

WEST-WI 13Labott, Andrew T10 1:37.10

45.29 51.81

OCON-WI 13Zimmer, Tyler J11 1:44.80

49.71 55.09

Non-Award Division

SWAT-WI 13Beckman, Michael J--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

SEA-WI 14Iverson, Ivar M1 1:04.27

30.22 34.05

J-HK-WI 14Talabac, Aaron L2 1:15.89

35.88 40.01

EBSC-WI 13Everson, Ben M3 1:17.06

36.72 40.34

EBSC-WI 13Rumpit, Connor J4 1:17.18

37.37 39.81

B-C - Division

SEA-WI 13Lazzeroni, Cole E1 1:18.59

36.63 41.96

EBSC-WI 13Li, Corey2 1:19.20

37.59 41.61

EBSC-WI 14Cao, Andrew B3 1:19.92

38.10 41.82

OCON-WI 13Niemiec, Brandon D4 1:20.06

38.24 41.82

OCON-WI 13Vowels, David J5 1:23.74

39.53 44.21

NBSC-WI 14Weiss, Alex M6 1:24.19

40.47 43.72

SWAT-WI 13Sterner, Jackson C7 1:25.46

40.39 45.07

OCON-WI 13Gray, David W8 1:30.99

43.41 47.58

WEST-WI 13Labott, Andrew T9 1:42.27

48.22 54.05

NBSC-WI 13Brenzel, Auggie T10 1:45.88

49.52 56.36

SEA-WI 14Bryson, Jacob T11 1:46.60

49.09 57.51

J-HK-WI 13Lambert, Travis J12 1:46.88

50.36 56.52

OCON-WI 13Zimmer, Tyler J13 1:54.79

55.91 58.88
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Results
Non-Award Division ...   (Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

Non-Award Division

WEST-WI 13Nault, Tyler J--- DQ

1:02.60

SWAT-WI 13Beckman, Michael J--- NS

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A-BB - Division

SEA-WI 14Iverson, Ivar M1 57.74

26.48 31.26

EBSC-WI 13Rumpit, Connor J2 1:04.86

29.57 35.29

EBSC-WI 13Korabelnikov, Tomer3 1:06.95

31.24 35.71

J-HK-WI 14Talabac, Aaron L4 1:07.63

31.14 36.49

B-C - Division

WEST-WI 13Carlson, Nathan D1 1:09.15

31.26 37.89

EBSC-WI 13Zhang, Andy C2 1:09.44

31.78 37.66

OCON-WI 13Vowels, David J3 1:10.70

31.30 39.40

SEA-WI 13Lazzeroni, Cole E4 1:11.49

31.07 40.42

OCON-WI 13Porter, Jordan J5 1:12.03

34.39 37.64

OCON-WI 13Niemiec, Brandon D6 1:12.83

32.89 39.94

SWAT-WI 13Couch, Ivan W7 1:12.97

34.06 38.91

GYST-WI 14Baas, Brad D8 1:17.44

34.85 42.59

WEST-WI 13Mee, Ben H9 1:17.98

34.61 43.37

SWAT-WI 14Smith, Raymond D10 1:19.65

36.76 42.89

SWAT-WI 13Sterner, Jackson C11 1:23.04

36.92 46.12

Non-Award Division

J-HK-WI 13Lambert, Travis J--- DQ

38.62

SWAT-WI 13Beckman, Michael J--- NS

 
Boys Senior 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI 16Niemiec, Andrew C1 26.38

WEST-WI 12Wade, Samuel D2 26.59

WEST-WI 10Blischke, Caleb A3 31.82

SWAT-WI 18Courtney, James R4 32.85

EBSC-WI 15Kendl, Jeremiah J--- NS

 
Boys Senior 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 14Iverson, Ivar M1 52.80

25.44 27.36

SEA-WI 13Lazzeroni, Cole E2 56.90

26.92 29.98

OCON-WI 16Niemiec, Andrew C3 57.47

27.04 30.43

EBSC-WI 13Rumpit, Connor J4 58.38

27.89 30.49

WEST-WI 12Wade, Samuel D5 58.61

28.54 30.07

EBSC-WI 13Zhang, Andy C6 59.24

28.73 30.51

SWAT-WI 13Couch, Ivan W7 1:00.15

29.35 30.80

EBSC-WI 13Korabelnikov, Tomer8 1:00.27

29.04 31.23

NBSC-WI 14Weiss, Alex M9 1:01.76

29.97 31.79

EBSC-WI 13Li, Corey10 1:02.76

30.16 32.60

EBSC-WI 14Cao, Andrew B11 1:03.75

30.81 32.94

EBSC-WI 13Everson, Ben M12 1:05.47

32.18 33.29

SWAT-WI 14Smith, Raymond D13 1:06.39

32.59 33.80

OCON-WI 13Gray, David W14 1:07.17

31.90 35.27

SWAT-WI 18Courtney, James R15 1:15.89

36.76 39.13

WEST-WI 13Nault, Tyler J16 1:33.70

43.80 49.90

WEST-WI 10Brantner, Christian D--- NS

EBSC-WI 15Kendl, Jeremiah J--- NS

WEST-WI 11Holub, Justin A--- NS

 
Boys Senior 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI 13Porter, Jordan J1 2:10.41

31.39 33.47 31.8333.72

NBSC-WI 14Weiss, Alex M2 2:19.18

31.52 34.75 1:13.07

WEST-WI 10Blischke, Caleb A3 2:29.97

34.65 39.36 36.6239.34

GYST-WI 14Baas, Brad D4 2:31.88

31.56 38.71 40.0241.59

OCON-WI 13Gray, David W5 2:31.93

33.08 38.39 39.3441.12

SWAT-WI 13Sterner, Jackson C6 2:34.47

34.28 38.70 40.2541.24

SWAT-WI 18Courtney, James R7 2:46.21

37.15 42.89 41.7744.40

SEA-WI 14Bryson, Jacob T8 3:01.93

39.42 48.26 45.7948.46

EBSC-WI 15Kendl, Jeremiah J--- NS

 
Boys Senior 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI 13Porter, Jordan J1 5:56.24

32.42 35.81 35.9436.93

37.22 36.24 36.97 36.18

36.22 32.31

WEST-WI 13Mee, Ben H2 6:09.10

32.03 36.27 37.2537.72

37.53 38.05 38.08 38.24

38.26 35.67

 
Boys Senior 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 10Blischke, Caleb A1 1:25.50

37.09 48.41

SWAT-WI 18Courtney, James R--- DQ

EBSC-WI 15Kendl, Jeremiah J--- NS

 
Boys Senior 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEA-WI 14Iverson, Ivar M1 2:09.22

29.48 32.20 33.9233.62

EBSC-WI 13Korabelnikov, Tomer2 2:24.49

34.15 37.45 35.1337.76

WEST-WI 12Farrell, Conrad S3 2:28.80

34.78 38.35 37.0338.64

J-HK-WI 14Talabac, Aaron L4 2:29.11

35.80 37.82 36.7938.70

WEST-WI 13Mee, Ben H5 2:31.58

35.02 38.36 38.8639.34

WEST-WI 12Derzay, Andrew W6 2:38.67

37.88 39.80 1:20.99

OCON-WI 13Vowels, David J7 2:42.65

39.12 40.71 41.0941.73

 
Boys Senior 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-WI 11Kahler, Christopher1 1:31.84

44.01 47.83

WEST-WI 10Kahler, Johnathan M--- DQ

57.39

WEST-WI 10Kulkarni, Siddharth S--- NS

 
Boys Senior 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI 16Niemiec, Andrew C1 1:03.30

28.63 34.67

WEST-WI 10Kulkarni, Siddharth S--- NS

 
Boys Senior 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCON-WI 16Niemiec, Andrew C1 2:23.43

30.92 37.36 31.7243.43

SWAT-WI 13Couch, Ivan W2 2:25.58

34.43 38.13 33.0240.00



South Eastern Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - Page 16

SEA A-BB+B-C - 2/5/2012

Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
(Boys Senior 200 Yard IM)

J-HK-WI 14Talabac, Aaron L3 2:26.29

32.83 38.40 32.8642.20

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASEA-WI1 1:20.14

Badillo, Natalia W8 Badillo, Sofia W7

Hernandez, Ria H W8 Lentz, Austin M M8

41.69 38.45

BSEA-WI--- DQ

Arteaga, Hugo H M5 Gabbey, Libby R W8

Abel, Joshua W M8 Scharff, Jack R M8

47.36

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST-WI1 2:12.24

Carlson, Jacob B M10 Scanlan, Nolan R M9

Vega, Savannah C W10 Jagdfeld, Meghan W10

33.82 33.97 31.5532.90

AJ-HK-WI2 2:22.12

Zimdars, Brianna G W10 Zimdars, Peter C M9

Bols, Caleb R M10 Fanshaw, Sophia E W9

33.96 36.95 33.5437.67

ASEA-WI3 2:23.76

Bollendorf, Sara M W10 Trask, Jacob D M9

Frodl, Maya W9 Reischl, Mackenzie J W9

33.92 33.72 37.5438.58

AMM-WI4 2:27.82

de Moya-Cotter, Gaby T W9 Gunderson, Kate F W7

Burki, Caroline M W9 Dowd, Bailey R W10

36.40 38.10 27.2846.04

BWEST-WI5 2:45.40

Czubkowski, Eric R M10 Range, Mackenzie E W9

Drosen, Molly E W10 Lynch, Abbey R W10

41.56 43.26 37.7042.88

BMM-WI6 2:46.59

Onley, Jenna A W10 Rodenberg, Alexandra J W9

Rudolph, Jenna M W10 Burke, Abby K W9

41.05 43.33 39.3542.86

BJ-HK-WI7 2:47.54

Bols, Lydia J W9 Houwers, Ella M W8

Lambert, Tess B W8 Krebs, Amber L W9

41.76 41.82 37.9546.01

BSEA-WI8 2:47.98

Scharff, Alison M W10 Betthauser, Paige H W10

Buhler, Isabelle W9 Miller, Ella R W9

38.93 49.55 42.6136.89

ANBSC-WI9 2:47.99

Putney, Brianna M W9 Emerson, Kya M W10

Wieneke, Allie L W10 Brenzel, Eilee M W9

39.76 38.99 36.5352.71

DWEST-WI10 2:49.92

Schepp, Trevor A M10 Kreitlow, CJ C W9

Kulkarni, Siddharth S M10 George, Ashley M W9

43.11 42.50 43.4140.90

CWEST-WI11 2:59.21

Burzenski, Kate K W10 Brantner, Kailee R W9

Kahler, Johnathan M M10 Brantner, Christian D M10

45.59 47.88 46.0839.66

DSEA-WI12 3:12.34

Smith, Felicity L W9 Cain, Emily G W9

Bote, Kayla E W10 Julius, Cayla L W10

54.17 42.24 47.1048.83

CSEA-WI13 3:14.12

Neideffer, Ty T M10 Abel, Joshua W M8

Kehl, Hannah K W9 Pham, Taylor J W9

43.01 1:02.90 43.7944.42

AGYST-WI--- DQ

Dietzel, Morgan A W9 Jaeger, Cameron L M10

Bochenski, Ben M10 Spende, Kate A W10

38.98 33.38 39.00

EWEST-WI--- SCR

Olson, Abigail M W9 Pyritz, Becky R W9

Muntz, Danny E M9

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST-WI1 1:52.47

Garvens, Alex S W12 Derzay, Andrew W M12

Rondinelli, Vinny S M12 Wade, Samuel D M12

29.39 27.68 26.3629.04

AGYST-WI2 1:55.08

O'Brien, Katelyn A W12 Stahmer, Ashley L W11

Dover, Molly H W12 Verdoni, Gabby M W12

29.34 29.78 27.9927.97

ASEA-WI3 1:59.16

Mertins, Caitlin M W12 Buhler, William J M12

Villalobos, Maria V W11 Rose, Kayla J W11

29.03 28.68 31.3630.09

BWEST-WI4 1:59.61

Lynch, Gracey W12 Clemetson, Connor S M11

Tang, Michael M11 Decker, Joseph C M11

29.65 29.87 30.2329.86

AJ-HK-WI5 1:59.73

Yeazel, Anna Mae M W12 De Remer, Olivia R W12

Nelson, Maddie N W12 Bols, Seth J M12

31.10 29.80 29.6629.17

AMM-WI6 2:02.75

Wecker, Kyle S M11 Cramer, Danielle J W10

Rodenberg, Grace N W12 Thomson, Hailey S W11

31.28 32.11 30.1229.24

ANBSC-WI7 2:03.70

Borchardt, Alex J M11 Diodati, Emily C W11

Verdun, Emma D W12 Matiszik, Gabrielle K W12

29.89 34.58 28.8430.39

BSEA-WI8 2:05.63

Bleser, Bailey A M11 Pennings, Alice K W11

Reischl, Marlee A W11 Pham, Tessa A W11

29.33 31.18 32.1632.96

DWEST-WI9 2:06.65

Magno-Hester, Hunter R M12Farrar, Lucas E M11

Kahler, Christopher M11 Wanasek, Devon W11

31.94 30.50 32.3231.89

CWEST-WI10 2:06.78

Acevedo, John A M11 Qiu, Annie W12

Magno-Hester, Onyx S W11 Loppnow, Madison L W12

31.20 33.98 30.6630.94

BGYST-WI11 2:09.03

Horn, Phoenix A W11 Pasikhov, Mark J M11

Coltman, Emma B W11 Madey, Karly A W12

30.84 33.20 32.2932.70

BJ-HK-WI12 2:09.17

Fanshaw, Grace W12 Talabac, Lauren K W11

Zimdars, Caitlyn M W11 Dammen, Libby A W12

31.78 33.42 30.2533.72

EWEST-WI13 2:12.12

Portz, Jenna J W11 Leppla, Mikala L W11

Venturella, Maria A W12 Van Der Merwe, Lexi W11

33.04 34.29 33.7231.07

FWEST-WI14 2:23.53

Langsdorf, Olivia K W11 Burgos, Lexi D W12

Pyritz, Jenny S W11 Klobucnik, Kayla K W11

36.13 37.71 1:09.69

CSEA-WI15 2:24.52

Lewis, Jason L M11 Jacobson, Kate R W11

Bote, Josh L M12 Stillman, Cole J M12

37.14 38.57 35.9232.89

BMM-WI16 2:29.79

Widner, Kelsey V W11 Rudolph, Megan M W12

Jeffson, Hannah G W11 Onley, Alyssa M W12

38.06 41.98 32.1637.59

ESEA-WI17 2:48.86

Montgomery, Emma F W12 Coe, Corbin M M12

Marz, Vera J W12 Ries, Tanya A W11

41.6940.40

DSEA-WI18 3:06.60

Reske, Kallia N W11 Verwey, Ali M W11

Avula, Rishi S M10 Cain, Erin M W11

46.74 39.08 38.941:01.84

 
Mixed Senior 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST-WI1 1:41.12

Brooks, Anna C W17 Devine, Grace C W17

Manchon, Molly L W15 Johnson, Rachel E W17

24.50 25.91 25.9824.73

ASEA-WI2 1:43.64

Iverson, Ivar M M14 Lazzeroni, Cole E M13

Vanderford, Jodi M W17 Rose, Shannon J W15

24.30 25.95 27.3026.09

BWEST-WI3 1:48.52

Rodenkirk, Lindsey H W18 Kunavich, Hailey M W17

Kunavich, Kelsey M W13 Carlson, Melanie E W14

27.11 27.09 27.1527.17

DWEST-WI4 1:49.22

Carlson, Nathan D M13 Horozewski, Briana R W16

Jakobi, Brooke E W16 Walenczyk, Brittany A W15

26.85 27.27 27.4627.64
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SEA A-BB+B-C - 2/5/2012

Wauskesha South HS Pool, 25 yds, Sanction #: WI2012-112S

Results
(Mixed Senior 200 Yard Free Relay)

EWEST-WI5 1:53.68

Scanlan, Kaitie E W13 Balson, Cassandra W14

Booth, Zoe W13 Horozewski, Meagan S W15

27.89 27.67 29.5428.58

AJ-HK-WI6 1:54.22

Krebs, Debra J W13 Hackney, Sydney L W14

Zimdars, Sydney A W13 Reuterskiold, Libby M W14

28.35 28.75 27.3629.76

BGYST-WI7 1:54.27

Hanson, Nicole M W16 Baas, Linnea S W17

Baas, Brad D M14 Stratton, Natalie W14

28.94 27.82 28.3929.12

CWEST-WI8 1:56.02

Erickson, Brittany A W17 Youngbauer, Sydney W14

Balson, Kari A W14 Wannamaker, Molly C W14

30.15 29.27 28.9227.68

ANBSC-WI9 1:57.34

Szydlowski, Emily G W15 Anderson, Jenny N W13

Kaiser, Alyssa J W14 Weiss, Alex M M14

27.16 29.31 30.6130.26

BSEA-WI10 2:00.72

Freidheim, Meredith M W14 Polzin, Abby S W13

Wilbershide, Becca A W17 Mills, Megan A W13

29.91 30.28 30.9029.63

AMM-WI11 2:01.48

Zimmerman, Dana K W13 Snow, Kiah F W13

Richter, Sydney J W13 Boudreau, Laura A W13

34.69 28.40 28.1330.26

CSEA-WI12 2:09.15

Weyers, Claire E W16 Rydholm, Breona I W13

Bower, Brooke L W17 Zenisek, Rachel J W15

33.01 31.96 32.5231.66

BNBSC-WI13 2:15.89

Kaiser, Kali M W12 Lynch, Molly J W13

Brenzel, Auggie T M13 Matthews, Rayna M W14

30.90 36.03 33.4635.50

ESEA-WI--- DQ

Curty, Alyssa M W14 Bote, Cassie I W15

Bharat, Ina W14 Hendrickson, Jorden C W15

42.55 37.82 48.29

DSEA-WI--- NS

Payne, Aysia L W13 Kehl, Haley F W14

Bryson, Jacob T M14 Carmody, Sarah J W15

AGYST-WI--- NS

Edge, Evelyn A W16 Ion, Julia E W14

O'Brien, Carly C W15 Quaerna, Kaarin E W14


